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Week 1

Andre - Andre

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Leonard Fournette RB TB
David Montgomery RB CHI
Rashaad Penny RB SEA
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Christian Kirk WR JAX
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Matt Ryan QB IND
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR
David Bell WR CLE
Jarvis Landry WR NO
Jakobi Meyers WR NE
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
David Njoku TE CLE

Bunny Gunners - Shane

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Keenan Allen WR LAC
Chris Godwin WR TB

Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Jameis Winston QB NO

Michael Carter RB NYJ
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC
Nico Collins WR HOU
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Austin Hooper TE TEN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen

Kyler Murray QB ARI
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Jake Elliott K PHI
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO
Darrell Henderson RB ---
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Robbie Anderson WR ARI
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Robert Woods WR TEN
Hunter Henry TE NE
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Leader of the Pack - Jeff H

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Mike Evans WR TB
A.J. Green WR ARI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Brandon McManus K DEN
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Mark Ingram RB NO
James Robinson RB NYJ
Treylon Burks WR TEN
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Drake London WR ATL
DeVante Parker WR NE
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@ARI
@DAL
v SF

v DEN
@CAR
@LAR
@WAS
v GB
@LAR
@LAR
@HOU
v CLE
@CAR
@ATL
@MIA
@CAR
@ARI
@CAR

@NYJ
@TEN
vNYG
@DET
v LV
@DAL
@CIN
@DET
@NYJ
@NYJ
@ATL
v BAL
v LV

v IND
vTB

v DEN
vNYG
v BUF

v KC
@CAR
@LAC
@CHI
@DET
v JAX
v PHI
@LAR
@DET
@ATL
BYE

v CLE
v NE
v KC
@TEN
v BAL
vNYG
@MIA

@DET
v JAX
@ATL
v PIT
@DAL
v KC
v PIT
vTB
@SEA
v NE
vTB
@ATL
v BAL
vNYG
@MIN
v NO
@MIA

34.90
15.70
8.00
8.70
4.70
26.20
17.70
7.80
8.00
16.00
17.40
0.50
0.00
18.40
10.20
12.00
8.40
1.70

21.30
33.40
8.20
18.50
10.60
6.50
12.50
9.00
6.00
10.00
21.70
17.00
0.00
4.60
0.00
5.80
1.60
10.00

20.70
15.30
8.30
15.70
25.50
13.80
20.40
1.50
8.00
6.00
12.30
0.30
4.20
21.20
4.20
9.20
2.30
4.00

24.80
20.00
7.60
21.50
18.10
3.30
4.70
13.20
11.00
17.00
5.50
2.30
19.90
8.50
8.80
12.40
1.90
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Pat Freiermuth TE PIT
MiniMe 300 - Michael
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
Travis Kelce TE KC
Daniel Carlson K LV
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Kenyan Drake RB BAL
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
D.J. Chark WR DET
Chase Claypool WR CHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Laviska Shenault Jr, WR CAR
Noah Fant TE SEA
Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Josh Allen QB BUF
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Aaron Jones RB GB
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Darnell Mooney WR CHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Michael Thomas WR NO
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Rodrigo Blankenship K ARI
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Rondale Moore WR ARI
George Pickens WR PIT
Christian Watson WR GB
Jameson Williams WR DET
Evan Engram TE JAX
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Rich Burns - Richard
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
AJ Dillon RB GB
Chase Edmonds RB DEN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Darren Waller TE LV
Greg Joseph K MIN
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Eno Benjamin RB NO
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF
Chris Olave WR NO
Gerald Everett TE LAC

8

@CIN

v BUF
vTB
@WAS
@CAR
v KC
v GB
v BAL
@ARI
@LAC
vTB

v NE
@NYJ
@MIA
v PHI
v SF

v KC

v CLE
v DEN

@LAR
v LV
@MIN
@CHI
v SF
@DET
@ATL
v KC
v KC
@CHI
v NO
v JAX
v KC
@CIN
@MIN
v PHI
@WAS
v JAX

@MIN
v GB
@MIN
@SEA
v NE
@SEA
v GB
@LAC
v GB
v LV
v GB
@ATL
v NE
v NE
v PIT
@LAR
@ATL
v LV

Richard Berger - Richard Berger

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers
Najee Harris
D'Andre Swift
Rashod Bateman
D.J. Moore
Jaylen Waddle
Irv Smith Jr.

Matt Prater

QB
RB
RB

CIN
LAR
PIT
DET
BAL
CAR
MIA
MIN
ARI

New England Patriots D/ST NE

James Cook
Tyrion Davis-Price
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jahan Dotson
Skyy Moore

Josh Palmer

Alec Pierce

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BUF
SF
SEA
WAS
KC
LAC
IND

v PIT
v BUF
@CIN
v PHI
@NYJ
v CLE
v NE
v GB
v KC
@MIA
@LAR
@CHI
v DEN
v JAX
@ARI
v LV
@HOU

12.50

10.80
6.20
8.50

23.00

14.30

39.40
9.90

26.10
9.00
5.00

14.80
5.60
4.70

15.20
9.40
0.00
0.00
4.60

33.60
11.20
10.60
4.10
1.80
0.00
22.70
11.40
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.30
6.10
0.00
6.80
7.50

5.80
13.80
20.10
10.50
18.00
11.20

6.60
11.90
13.00
13.00
19.20

9.10

0.00

5.00
13.30

9.90

9.10
14.40

23.30
0.00
10.60
26.50
13.90
8.00
17.70
0.00
1.00
4.00
-0.80
0.00
0.00
19.00
4.00
3.90
0.00
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Brevin Jordan TE HOU 6 VIND 1.50 Albert Okwuegbunam TE DEN 9 @SEA 8.30

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Trey Lance QB SF 9 @CHI 11.00 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VIND 4.90 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @SEA 20.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CHI 6.70 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @LAR 18.80 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VvBUF 31.80 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @ARI 12.90 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vNO 3.90 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 8 vLV 7.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @SEA 5.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @WAS 14.40
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @ARI 8.20
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vSF 11.50
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @LAR 8.20
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DAL 4.10

KJ Hamler WR DEN 9 @SEA 0.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vGB 4.40
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 9 vTB 0.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vLV 23.30 *
J.D. McKissic RB  WAS 14 vJAX 780 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vNO 22.60 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAC 30.10 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @SEA 2020 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CHI 13.60 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vLV 3.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vNE 110 =
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vPIT 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @DAL 11.00 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @DET 11.20
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 8 vLV 5.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB 3.60
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @ARI 12.20
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @MIN 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @ATL 15.30
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CHI 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 @NYJ 0.00
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @LAC 16.80 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @ARI 22.40 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vTB 420 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 28.90 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vTB 4.90 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @HOU 27.10 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @LAC 5.10 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vSF 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 VvBUF 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 14 @MIN 1.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @SEA 17.80
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vBAL 11.10
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @MIA 7.80
Zamir White RB LV 6 @LAC 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 vBUF 0.00
Russell Gage WR TB 11 @DAL 3.30
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @TEN 1.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VvBUF 8.90
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @DAL 11.60 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 vKC 16.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 27.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 VIND 15.20 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @DAL 11.60 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vDEN 9.60 *
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VvBUF 2.20 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NYJ 10.20 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @ARI 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @HOU 6.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vSF 14.60

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NYJ 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @LAR 11.40
Darrel Williams RB ARI 13 vKC 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vPHI 16.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @WAS 7.80
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @ARI 2.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/36



Fantasy
Spovts

NO POKER BOWL 12

www.rtsports.com

2022 Rosters

Tue Feb 28 12:51pm ET

Week 2
Andre - Andre
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8

Leonard Fournette RB TB 11
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9
Matt Ryan QB IND 14
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
0.J. Howard TE HOU 6
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7

Bunny Gunners - Shane

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 7
Jameis Winston QB NO 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
Zack Moss RB IND 14
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Nico Collins WR HOU 6
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10

Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14
Darrell Henderson RB --- -

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 9

Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6

Hunter Henry TE NE 10

Leader of the Pack - Jeff H

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Drake London WR ATL 14
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9
Brandon McManus K DEN 9
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Mark Ingram RB NO 14
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14

v LAC
@NO
@GB
v NYJ
v TEN
v MIA
vTB
@PHI
v TEN
v NE
@JIAX
@SF
v IND
@PIT
v NYJ
v LAC
@DEN
v TEN

v MIA
v CAR
@BUF
v MIN
v NE
@SF
v CAR
v MIN
v MIA
v ATL
vTB
@CLE
@JIAX
@KC
@DEN
v CIN
@NO
@DAL

@LVv
v NYJ
v ARI
v SEA
v MIN
@DET
v WAS
v TEN
v MIN
vTB
BYE
@NYG
@BAL
@LVv
v CAR
@CLE
@BUF
@PIT

v MIN
@DET
@DAL
@CLE
@NO
@DAL
@LAR
v CIN
v HOU
@BAL
v CIN
vTB
vTB

v NE
@BUF
@CLE
v CHI

17.40
9.40
15.60
25.10
44.80
12.20
6.50
5.60
12.00
3.00
4.80
1.50
25.80
18.50
0.00
3.30
1.70
19.00

42.70
11.80
8.50
11.60
13.70
19.70
9.40
13.20
10.00
9.00
10.60
10.00
1.70
0.00
9.80
0.00
0.00
7.40

27.00
32.30
9.10
16.80
11.90
12.20
39.40
8.10
6.00
4.00
10.70
-1.00
10.90
5.20
0.00
30.20
7.90
0.00

34.10
12.10
11.30
15.80
9.10
19.10
24.60
2.80
12.00
0.00
0.00
7.10
0.00
2.50
8.70
16.30
4.70
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Pat Freiermuth TE PIT
MiniMe 300 - Michael
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Marquise Brown WR ARI
D.J. Chark WR DET
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
Travis Kelce TE KC
Daniel Carlson K LV
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Kenyan Drake RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Chase Claypool WR CHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Zay Jones WR JAX
Robert Tonyan TE GB
Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Josh Allen QB BUF
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Aaron Jones RB GB
Darnell Mooney WR CHI
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Michael Thomas WR NO
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Younghoe Koo K ATL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Rondale Moore WR ARI
George Pickens WR PIT
Christian Watson WR GB
Jameson Williams WR DET
Evan Engram TE JAX
Rich Burns - Richard
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
AJ Dillon RB GB
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Darren Waller TE LV
Greg Joseph K MIN
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Eno Benjamin RB NO
Chase Edmonds RB DEN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Parris Campbell WR IND
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF
Chris Olave WR NO
Gerald Everett TE LAC

v NE

v ATL
v IND
v NYJ
@LVv
v WAS
@PHI
@CLE
v LAC
v ARI
v CIN
@BAL
v MIA
v CIN
@PIT
@GB
@LVv
v IND
v CHI

v TEN
@KC
v CHI
@GB
v MIN
vTB
@LVv
@DET
@LAR
v SEA
@BUF
v SEA
@DET
@LVv
v NE
v CHI
v WAS
v IND

@PHI
@PHI
v CHI
@BAL
@BAL
v HOU
@PHI
v ARI
@PHI
@KC
v CHI
vTB
v HOU
@DAL
@JIAX
v TEN
vTB
@KC

Richard Berger - Richard Berger

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Najee Harris RB PIT
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Josh Palmer WR LAC
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN
Cade York K CLE
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Cam Akers RB LAR
James Cook RB BUF
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Skyy Moore WR KC
Alec Pierce WR IND
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10
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6
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7
9

10
7
7
9

11

14
8
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@DAL
v NE
v WAS
v MIA
@NYG
@KC
@BAL
@PHI
v NYJ
@PIT
v ATL
v TEN
v SEA
@SF
@DET
v LAC
@JIAX

12.20

21.00
8.30
9.40

12.80
0.00

10.80
7.10

10.10

13.00
7.00

40.90
0.80
6.30
6.10
6.60
0.00
5.30
3.10

29.80
18.40
32.00
1.00
15.00
18.50
15.50
12.70
5.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.30
3.90
0.00
11.60

11.80
7.60
7.70

12.30

42.00

19.70
9.20

17.00
1.00
1.00

17.40
8.10
5.10
5.70
0.00
5.70

12.00

13.10

16.60
13.90
16.70
20.80
13.30
13.00
40.10
14.60
5.00
9.00
8.20
5.30
3.30
3.50
17.90
0.00
0.00
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Tyler Conklin

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Carson Wentz
Melvin Gordon
Devin Singletary
Javonte Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Cooper Kupp

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Kyle Pitts
Dustin Hopkins
Denver Broncos
Trey Lance
Rex Burkhead
Khalil Herbert
Dameon Pierce
Rachaad White
Gabriel Davis
Greg Dortch
K.J. Osborn

schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert
J.D. McKissic

Cordarrelle Patterso

Davante Adams
Jerry Jeudy
Deebo Samuel
Mike Williams
Taysom Hill
Evan McPherson

TE NYJ

QB WAS
RB KC
RB BUF
RB DEN
WR SF
WR LAR
WR KC
TE ATL
K LAC
D/ST DEN
QB SF
RB HOU
RB CHI
RB HOU
RB TB
BUF
ARI
MIN

QB LAC
RB WAS
RB ATL
WR LV
WR DEN
WR SF
WR LAC
TE NO
K CIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Tyler Allgeier
Kenneth Gainwell
Joshua Kelley
Alexander Mattison
Isiah Pacheco
Allen Lazard
George Kittle
Isaiah Likely

RB ATL
RB PHI
RB LAC
RB MIN
RB KC
WR GB
TE SF
TE BAL

10

14
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8

@CLE

@DET
v LAC
v TEN
v HOU
v SEA
v ATL
v LAC
@LAR
@KC
v HOU
v SEA
@DEN
@GB
@DEN
@NO
v TEN
@LVv
@PHI

@KC
@DET
@LAR
v ARI
v HOU
v SEA
@KC
vTB
@DAL
@NO
@LAR
v MIN
@KC
@PHI
v LAC
v CHI
v SEA
v MIA

SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
Russell Gage
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow
Tyler Higbee

Matt Gay

Green Bay Packers
Russell Wilson
Breece Hall
Damien Harris
Jordan Mason
Zamir White
Michael Pittman Jr.
Wan'Dale Robinson
Cole Kmet

QB LV
RB KC
RB DAL
CIN
WR TB
DAL
WR LV
TE LAR
K LAR
D/ST GB
QB DEN
RB NYJ
RB NE
RB SF
RB LV
IND
NYG
TE CHI

Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady
James Conner
Jonathan Taylor
Brandin Cooks
D.K. Metcalf
Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel
Mark Andrews
Ryan Succop
Cleveland Browns
Justin Fields
J.K. Dobbins
Nyheim Hines
Samaje Perine
Jamaal Williams
Julio Jones
Kadarius Toney

QB TB
RB ARI
RB IND
HoU
SEA
LAR
WAS
TE BAL
K TB
D/ST CLE
QB CHI
RB BAL
RB BUF
RB CIN
RB DET
WR TB
WR KC

6

8

9
10

8

v ARI
v LAC
v CIN
@DAL
@NO
v CIN
v ARI
v ATL
v ATL
v CHI
v HOU
@CLE
@PIT
v SEA
v ARI
@JIAX
v CAR
@GB

@NO
@LVv
@JIAX
@DEN
@SF
v ATL
@DET
v MIA
@NO
v NYJ
@GB
v MIA
v TEN
@DAL
v WAS
@NO
v LAC

10.00

28.90
6.30
4.10
9.50

11.30

32.80
4.00
3.90
6.00
6.00
2.50
2.90
5.10
8.70
0.10
0.00

15.50
4.50

24.50
13.30
4.10
9.20
2.20
14.70
25.30
1.40
13.00
25.00
3.00
2.80
3.50
4.40
0.60
9.30
0.00
8.30

19.10
15.80
19.80
10.80
7.80
15.10
11.90
14.10
7.00
8.00
12.10
13.00
16.70
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.60
7.10
7.30
9.40
7.50

15.30

22.90

25.70

10.00
4.00
9.80
0.00
7.70
2.00
7.00
0.00
2.00
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Albert Okwuegbunam TE DEN 9 vHOU
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Week 3 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @NYG 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @IND 1820 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @ARI 1020 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vGB 12.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @NYG 14.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vHOU 1.10 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvPIT 9:10 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vPIT 2310 o~ Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 v BAL 2010 *
it}:%fotr] DI?(gSk wg ?XXF 171 g[/l/-l\?: 13‘218 i Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 VLAR  28.00 *
ristian Kir . Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @NYG 10.40 *

Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @CAR 420 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvDET 440 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vDET 10.80 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @IND 17.90 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @MIA 500 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @TEN 10.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @CLE 2.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @NYG 10.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vKC 16.40 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vBUF 11.40
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 VvATL 7.90 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @LAC  10.50
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NE 10.50 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @IND 2.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vBAL 0.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vHOU 7.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @IND 8.80 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 VLAR 0.00
:\J/In;e Ifesncl;l iE mcleu 161 V@ I?:lilFl é-gg Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @LAC  24.50

-J. Howar : Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vCIN 8.90
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @MIA 4.00 Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 @TB 9.70
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NE 40.50 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA 27.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vDAL 2260 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 vJAX 13.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vLV 25.30 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @TB 6.70 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @WAS 560 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vHOU 430 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CLE 16.40 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @WAS 30.90 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 VvATL 16.60 * i *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vDAL 990 * gll;if;ag;homas ¥VER Z; 1431 \?LCATQR 1328 *
JDalltfjms Soidert lE EQIL l70 gxlvés 1;-88 : Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vPHI 250 *

ustin Tucker . Younghoe Koo K ~ATL 14 @SEA 1200 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 7 @ARI 400 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @DEN 6.00 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @CAR 16.70 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 vLV 5.40
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vCIN 5.60 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @DEN 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 14 vKC 6.20 Brian Robinson Jr. ~ RB WAS 14 v PHI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vJAX 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VLAR 0.00
Nl'co Collins WR HOU 6 @CHI 6.10 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CLE 6.90
Mlchael Gal]up WR DAL 9 @NYG 0.00 Christian Watson WR GB 14 @TB 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vGB 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @MIN 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NYJ 1.70 Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @LAC 3.90
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 VLAR 1340 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 1840 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vVvPIT 1730 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 1460 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @TEN 1470 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @TB 5.80 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @DEN 13.50 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vBUF 12.60 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @WAS 1950 * Tyreek Hil WR MIA 11 vBUF 530 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 16.20 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VSF 17.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 6 @MIN 13.30 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 18.10 *
‘IJDalleglr;' Kt?ox 'IEE ggr ; g\'\IA\II:S ggg i Darren Waller TE LV 6 @TEN 520 *

ake Ellio . Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vDET 4.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 @CAR 300 ~ Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 v JAX 0.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE 1.70 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @TB 17.20
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vNO 2.50 Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @CAR 4.30
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vBUF 1.10 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VSF 15.70
Darrel Williams RB ARl 13 VLAR 0.70 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @MIA 4.20
Robbie Ander_son WR ARl 13 VLAR 2.40 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NYJ 20.50
Sammy Watkins WR BAL 10 @NE 0.00 Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @MIA  21.20
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vCIN 12.00 Chris Olave WR NO 14 @CAR 23.70
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vLV 12.50 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VJAX 4.50
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @WAS 2760 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 2300 *
Ant.onlo Gibson RB WAS 14 v PHI 11.00 i Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CLE 14.10 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @CAR 8.30 i D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @MIN 760 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 6.80 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NE 6.90 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 10 vBAL 510 ~ Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vPHI 3.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 1430 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 250 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 @SEA 1440 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vBUF 1510 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CLE 6.10 * i *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 VvSF 5.00 * ICr\;dSem\l(tzrir. -|£E '\C/I|I_’\|é ; x EFrT 45138 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @WAS 1400 * New England Patriots D/STNE 10 v BAL 8.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @NYG 0.0 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @CLE 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 @CAR 7.80 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @ARI 11.10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vCIN 20.60 James Cook RB BUF 7 @MIA 8.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CLE 4.30 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 VvATL 6.30
Treylon Bu‘rks WR TEN 6 vLV 3.10 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @IND -1.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vCIN 4.70 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VJAX 15.90
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vGB 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vKC 9.10
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Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vCIN

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 vPHI
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @CHI
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vVvSF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @DEN
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @MIA
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @ARI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @IND
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @SEA
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 8 VvJAX
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @IND
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @MIN
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @CHI
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @IND
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vHOU
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vGB
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 VvLAR
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDET

schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VvJAX
J.D. McKissic RB  WAS 14 vPHI
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @SEA
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @TEN
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @TB
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @DEN
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VvJAX
George Kittle TE SF 9 @DEN
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NYJ
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vGB
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @SEA
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @SEA
Brandon Bolden RB LV 6 @TEN
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 8 vJAX
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @IND
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvSF
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @CAR

SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @TEN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @IND
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vCIN
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @NYG
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @NYG
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vKC
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @ARI
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @ARI
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 14 @TB
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VSF
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vBAL
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @DEN
Zamir White RB LV 6 @TEN
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @TB
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vGB
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @TEN
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vHOU

Transit Boy - Chris M

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @LAC
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NE
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vKC
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @CHI
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vATL
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @ARI
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 v PHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NE
Ryan Succop K B 11 vGB
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vPIT
Tom Brady QB TB 11 vGB
James Conner RB ARl 13 VvLAR
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @MIA
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NYJ
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @MIN
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vGB
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @IND

16.40

9.60
18.10
9.00
12.90
6.70
16.40
13.90
13.70
4.00
8.00
15.00
7.00
16.50
30.90
24.10
0.00
17.00
18.30

14.70
10.00
22.30
14.60
14.50
12.90
8.50
6.80
10.00
7.00
17.60
4.00
4.10
2.60
11.40
0.90
3.70
0.00

20.90
14.90
15.20
10.50
13.90
22.70
15.20
10.10
9.00
9.00
9.10
12.60
0.70
0.00
21.30
25.70
0.00
6.00

25.30
6.00
12.10
4.20
17.40
4.30
13.10
28.90
8.00
10.00
14.80
8.70
8.00
14.10
24.70
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Albert Okwuegbunam TE DEN 9 vSF
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Week 4 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vWAS 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @TB 24.40 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @DET 31.70 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vKC 18.70 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 vWAS 10.10 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @DET 28.70 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @ATL 8.80 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @ATL 1.90 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @GB 12.90 *
gtefanDuggs wg gxf l70 @:L/J\FL 13-%8 Marquise Brown WR ARI 13 @CAR 2080 *
evin buvernay \ . Noah Brown WR DAL 9 vWAS 9.10 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @PHI 830 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NO 31.00 *
w(e ges'c"' lE :\B/ILIJAF 171 ggﬂ 1411-38 : Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @TB 2420 *
yler Bass . Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VvDEN 13.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 v NYJ 500 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 VvWAS 9.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vTEN 20.20 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @SF 8.80
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 @NYG 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @CIN 3.40
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vMIN 4.70 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @PHI 3.20
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @GB 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @TB 1.10
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @TB 9.30 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @NYG 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @NO 39.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @CAR 0.00
0.J. Howard TE HOU 6 VvLAC 4.70 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @PHI 0.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @BAL 7.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @PIT 8.50
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vBUF 15.10 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @BAL 2460 *
gaQQOQfarkley Eg ?gﬁ 2 V@ ml) ;g-?g Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @HOU 3490 *
errick Henry . Aaron Jones RB GB 14 v NE 14.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vJAX 29.60 * Richie James WR NYG 9 vCHI 0.90 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vWAS  10.40 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @NYG 1340 *
$|c|>nt?_e Jshtr:son wg Z:ETA l9l V@ I\IIDYEJT 12-%8 X George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvNYJ 16.20 *
yler Locke . DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 JAX 470 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vJAX 12.20 * z;}chog:z m TE ARl 13 \éDCAR 16.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vBUF 11.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCLE 12.00 *
Los /-\ngelgs Rams D/STLAR 7 @SF 0.00 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VLAR 20.00 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vMIN 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @IND 5.80
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @PIT 4.90 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VLAR 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 14 vTEN 0.60 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @DAL 0.00
Craig Reynolds RB DET 6 VSEA 5.20 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @CAR 4.10
Keenan /_\Ilen WR LAC 8 @HOU 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vMIN 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vLAC 11.20 Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNE 9.30
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vKC 12.90 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VSEA 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vMIA 11.70 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @DAL 6.90
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @CAR  24.00 : Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NO 14.00 *
ancla ghubs Eg EbE 2 @SETh gg-gg X Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NO 1060 *
osh Jacobs \ . AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v NE 9.40 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAR 25.80 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @CIN 26.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vJAX 1450 Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VvDEN 6.30 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 350 ¥ Chris Olave WR NO 14 vMIN 16.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 6 v SEA 0.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LV 16.20 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @BAL 700 ¥ Darren Waller TE LV 6 vDEN 540 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vJAX 400 -~ Riley Patterson K JAX 11 @PHI 300 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 14 v MIN 5.00 * Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 @NO 6.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 6.90 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VvNE 17.10
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VARI 0.00 Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vMIN 5.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @CIN 10.10 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @LV 10.00
Darrel Williams RB ARl 13 @CAR 1.90 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @CIN 13.40
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 @CAR 5.60 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIA 7.70
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @PIT 6.10 Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @BAL  12.10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @IND 13.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NO 15.20
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @DET 7.20 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @HOU 17.10
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vJAX 17.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vMIA 2020 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vMIA 17.40 * Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @SF 1.30 *
Ja}mes Robinson RB NYJ 10 @PIT 290 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvNYJ 7.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vKC 3030 ¥ Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vBUF 470 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIA 2540 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VARI 1210 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 vCLE 3.70 * Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @HOU 3.50 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VSEA 2110 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @CIN 590 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VvNYJ 15.50 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @PIT 8.20 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @LV 4.00 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 @PIT 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI 7 v JAX 14.00 * New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @GB 11.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VWAS 0.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 @PIT 20.90
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DAL 9.30 James Cook RB BUF 7 @BAL 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vMIN 7.30 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vSEA 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vMIN 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @DET 3.90
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vNYJ 3.20 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DAL  13.30
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @IND 3.80 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @TB 5.10
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @PIT 18.40 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vTEN 12.00
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Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @NO 5.30 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @ATL 11.30

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 VSEA 34.30 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @NYG 1110 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VLAC 2590 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LV 3.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAR 770 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @SF 26.20 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @TB 9.60 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vCLE 350 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vCHI 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL 14 vCLE 6.00 *
Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 @DAL 9.30
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 vJAX 8.90
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @TB -0.20
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @BAL 12.60
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vKC 15.60
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @BAL 2.30
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @CAR 1.60

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @NO 1.60
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @HOU 21.60 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @DAL 8.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vCLE 9.80 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 vDEN 19.50 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LV 1530 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAR 2370 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @HOU 19.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAR 440 %
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vMIA 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vKC 400 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vCLE 11.40
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 VARI 0.20
Justice Hill RB BAL 10 vBUF 7.70
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NO 8.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @TB 6.30
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vNE 17.60
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @GB 10.40
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vMIN 8.10
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 vDEN 11.60 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @PIT 15.80 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VvWAS 180 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIA 12.10 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vNE 1470 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vWAS 2170 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 6.10 *
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 vCHI 530 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @SF 9.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 14 vNE 6.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LV 27.60
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @TB 22.40
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @GB 15.60
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VLAR 0.00
Zamir White RB LV 6 vDEN 2.40
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vKC 4.40
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vDEN 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @SF 17.30
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 vKC 2640 *
James Conner RB ARl 13 @CAR 10.70 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 430 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 VvSEA 2390 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vVvLAC 18.70 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @DET 2190 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @DAL 7.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vBUF 350 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 vKC 8.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @LV 2.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @PHI 10.70

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vBUF 22.30
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @BAL 2.30
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vMIA 0.00
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vKC 1.70
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @SF 2.70
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @TB 0.00
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Week 5 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @LAR 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 vLV 3060 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 vDAL 1340 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vATL 35.90 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvLAC 14.70 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @NO 540 ¥ Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v DET 1950 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VLAC 2060 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vPHI 2180 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvPIT 2420~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VCHI 3040 *
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCIN 1280 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vHOU 420 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vHOU 2.10 i Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vMIA 210 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 Vv CHI 1.60 Travis Kelce TE KC 8 vLV 33.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vPIT 8.00 ~ Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @KC 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 VvPIT 12.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @LAR 22.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @DEN 8.10 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @NO 24.10
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 14 @MIN 1820 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @LAR 7.80
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vSEA 0.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 VHOU  14.40
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vDET  24.10 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vLV 9.20
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 vLV 15.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @LAR 1.50
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @NYJ 4.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @MIN  10.00
0.J. Howard TE HOU 6 @JAX 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vPHI 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 @BUF 6.00 Brett Maher K DAL 9 @LAR 11.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vCIN 1580 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VPIT 36.20 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @GB 1960 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @CLE 3590 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @WAS 2720 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vNYG 10.00 *
r\CA:gs (S;r;dgrs \F/eVBR %;u l7l @:TRLl 12-‘318 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @MIN 720 *
ris Godwin v . Rondale Moore WR ARI 13 vPHI 13.80 *
-I?iTmT_e Jshtr:son wg Z:ETA l9l gﬁléF ;-gg : George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BUF 1430 *
yler Locke . i . *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @ARI 1750 * g;;ogtr?zsm“h ¥VER i:: 173 ?ﬁ:ﬁl ig;g *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL 10 vCIN 16.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @TB 1.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 7 vDAL 300 ~ San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @CAR 1500 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vSEA 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @WAS 1230
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @JAX 4.80 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @CAR 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vMIA 17.30 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vTEN 2.20
Zack Moss RB IND 14 @DEN 0.70 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @NE 0.00
ngnan /_\Ilen WR LAC 8 @CLE 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vSEA 0.00
Nl'co Collins WR HOU 6 @JAX 10.50 Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNYG 1.10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @LAR 8.40 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @NE 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @BAL  17.30 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vPHI 1720 ~ Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VCHI 2320 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VLAC 2540 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI 26.10 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KC 3030 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @NYJ 2020 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @CAR 23.40 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NYJ 13.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @ARI 6.20 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 vSEA 1540 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vTEN 1260 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VIND 12.40 *
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @WAS 770 ¥ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vVvCHI 6.70 *
goa: Far(13t 'IEE fﬁé 191 ggg 13-38 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KC 0.00 *
raham Gano - Riley Patterson K JAX 11 vHOU 700 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 v SEA 500 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 vCHI 400 *
Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE 7.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @BUF 13.20
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvSF 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VvNYG 17.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @NYJ 19.20 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vNYG 3.40
Darrel Williams RB ARl 13 vPHI 0.90 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VIND 0.10
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 vPHI 4.20 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 VIND 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 6 @NE 5.80 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BAL 6.20
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vMIA 5.70 |saiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 VvPIT 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvPIT 0.00 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @CLE 1.20
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @ARI 2170~ Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 1840 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 v SEA 24.40 * Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vVvDAL 3.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BAL 1180 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BUF 6.60 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vMIA 590 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VSF 10.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vATL 1210 * Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @CLE 540 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL 0.00 * Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @DEN 16.10 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 @TB 750 ¥ Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NYJ 530 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BUF 320 ~ Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 VIND 11.00 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 vMIA 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @ARI 400 * New England Patriots D/STNE 10 v DET 20.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @LAR 0.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 vMIA 14.60
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vTEN 6.90 James Cook RB BUF 7 VvPIT 9.10
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vSEA 3.60 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NE 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @BUF 1030 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @NO 14.80
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vMIA 5.80 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vCIN 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NE 15.20 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @GB 0.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 vLV 3.50
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Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vCHI 8.20 David Njoku TE CLE 9 VvLAC 14.80

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NE 7.90 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 vLV 1330 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @JAX 20.30 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vPIT 560 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vPIT 3210 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vDAL 2590 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 vLV 6.30 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 @NO 410 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vCHI 3.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 v HOU 3.00 *
Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 vTEN 22.90
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @ARI 2.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @MIN 1.10
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 @TB 3.40
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vATL 7.20
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CAR 8.80

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @DEN 1.70
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @TB 0.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @CLE 14.50 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @TB 450 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vTEN 8.70 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @KC 27.40 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vVvIND 8.30 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CAR 11.20 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @CLE 2340 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CAR 8.70 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BAL 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vATL 6.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vCIN 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 v SF 0.20
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vCHI 7.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 vLV 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @TB 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vNYG 13.50
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vDET 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vSEA 34.20
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @KC 17.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 vLV 6.50 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vMIA 2770 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL 12.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @LAR 10.30 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @DEN 10.90 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @KC 6.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vDAL 1160 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 vDAL 400 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 14 vNYG 3.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VvIND 11.20
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 VvIND 11.50
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vDET 2.20
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @CAR 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @LAR 14.60
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vNYG 5.90
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vATL 6.00
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 @GB 10.40
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 vATL 20.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vCIN 440 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 vPIT 180 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NE 5.60 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @JAX 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @NO 18.80 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vTEN 1220 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vCIN 2290 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 vATL 8.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 VvIND 12.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vHOU 12.30
James Conner RB ARl 13 vPHI 7.30
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @BAL 9.60
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DEN 0.00
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vATL 0.00
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vDAL 4.20
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 vLV 0.00
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Week 6 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @PHI 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VBUF 2170 % Geno Smith QB SEA 11 VARI 12.80 *
Ilseopc?:\v;li Fc:umette Eg EZ | i‘ll @Vl\DIIATS 25-38 : Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @IND 12.80 *
avi ontgomery v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvNE 1.20 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VvNE 14.40 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @CLE 2510 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 30.80 i Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @SEA 1180 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @IND 11.80 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @MIA 16.70  *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @CLE 10.00 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @IND 9.20 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 v NYJ 19.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvBUF 19.20 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 6.00 * Brett Maher K DAL 9 Q@PHI 500 *
Balti_more Ravens D/STBAL 10 @NYG 6.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 @PHI 4.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 vBAL 14.60 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VvCAR 1320
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 VARI 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @PHI 15.60
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NYG 2.40 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VBUF 6.00
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vCIN 0.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @PHI 2.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 v BUF 0.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vWAS  23.40
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vMIN 24.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @SEA 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @MIA 0.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @GB 0.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 8.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 0.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NYG 1810 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 2740 %
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VvBAL 1850  * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VvDEN 2430 *
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vCIN 950 Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vNYJ 7.40 %
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vDAL 1420 * Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @SEA 1090 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @PIT 1550 * Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 vDEN 1470 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vTB 860 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 vTB 580 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 VARI 370 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vDAL 1540 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vDAL 420 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NYG 8.00 * 6\27::15;2 -|£E ﬁgl 1431 S‘DcsliA iigg *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 7 vCAR 700 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @ATL 200 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vCIN 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @GB 5.70 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @ATL 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @CHI 12.00
Zack Moss RB IND 14 vJAX 0.00 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vDEN 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vWAS  13.80
Randall Cobb WR GB 14 vNYJ 1.80 Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vCIN 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @PHI 3.80 Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNYJ 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NO 5.10 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @CHI 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @SEA 17.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @MIA  17.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VNE 8.00 * i *
Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE 13.20 * ?;-va\l/r\}iiggk Eg m:x 171 \?I\'X:Il\? 1?28 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ATL 2280 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vMIN 29.70 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vDAL 1770~ Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @KC 290 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @CHI 8.20 : Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LAC 340 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @GB 1.80 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @MIA 15.60 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 VARI 1050  * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvDEN 790 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vBAL 6.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 VARI 13.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 v CIN 5.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 @NO 1.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @LAR 1.70 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vNYJ 12.80
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00 DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 11 VARI 0.10
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 v MIN 5.90 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v NYJ 9.20
Darrel Williams RB ARl 13 @SEA 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @LAC 5.10
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 @SEA 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 8 vDEN 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NO 12.60
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 14 vCIN 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 12.70 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v DAL 16.90 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NO 32.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vCIN 18.40 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vTB 1290 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NO 16.80 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 VARI 19.00 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @GB 6.50 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAR 3.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @PIT 820 * Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vJAX 1390 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NO 070 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vMIN 17.90 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 vSF 7.00 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @GB 2.70 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @IND 9.00 * i *
Harrison Butker K ~KC 8 vBUF 12.00 * lGr\:eSg;rr;Lhe}lein -IEE 'lilﬂ\l(’tl] 170 gg:S‘A 1838 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 v DAL 700 ¥ New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @CLE  13.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @PHI 0.00 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 @GB 4.50
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @CHI 8.30 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VvCAR 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vTB 0.20 James Cook RB BUF 7 @KC 0.80
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @GB 7.20 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NYG 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 VvBAL 12.70 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vTB 0.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @CHI 0.00
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Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VBUF 3.40 Julio Jones WR TB 11 @PIT 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 @CHI 4.20 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VBUF 080 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 1470 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ATL 28.30 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 16.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vCAR 16.70 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VBUF 2230 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 VvARI 220 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @MIA 3.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 @IND 0.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB CLE 9 VvNE 11.60
Jared Goff QB DET 6 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vWAS 7.40
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 vSF 5.90
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @PIT 5.30

Ben Skowronek WR LAR 7 vCAR 16.70

Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 VvSF 10.90
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VvDEN 9.50 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vSF 510 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @CHI 2,00 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 v INYJ 1760 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ATL 16.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vDEN 3.70 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vCIN 450 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ATL 16.30 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NO 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @PIT 3.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @NYG 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @LAR 1.90
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @MIA 0.30
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VBUF 3.80
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vSF 0.00
Davante Adams WR LV 6 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAC 8.40
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @CLE 10.40
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAC 13.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 VBUF 330 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @GB 20.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NO 32.20 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 v INYJ 6.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @PHI 12.70 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 2640 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vCAR 1.70 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 VvCAR 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 14 v NYJ 200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 0.00
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 @LAC 1.40
Tevin Coleman RB SF 9 @ATL 0.30
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @CLE 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @PHI 7.20
Russell Gage WR TB 11 @PIT 4.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 0.00
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 vBAL 14.80
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @PIT 13.80 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NYG 150 =
Deon Jackson RB IND 14 vJAX 28.10 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 VvARI 540 *
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vCAR 1730 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @CHI 2.60 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NYG 23.60 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9 VNE 8.80 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 @PIT 14.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @LAC 5.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @IND 24.90
James Conner RB ARl 13 @SEA 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @KC 0.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NO 3.60
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 0.00
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Week 7
Andre - Andre
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8

Leonard Fournette RB TB 11
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7

Brandon McManus K DEN 9

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10
Matt Ryan QB IND 14
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7

Bunny Gunners - Shane

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11
Jameis Winston QB NO 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
Sony Michel RB LAC 8
Zack Moss RB IND 14
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7

Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Noah Fant TE SEA 11
Graham Gano K NYG 9

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 8
Darrell Henderson RB --- -
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9

Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7
Mack Hollins WR LV 6
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7

Leader of the Pack - Jeff H

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Drake London WR ATL 14
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Harrison Butker K KC 8
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9

@SF
@CAR
@NE
@BAL
v CLE
vNYG
v CHI

v NYJ
v CLE
@TEN
@LAC

@ARI
@SF
@WAS

v CLE
@JIAX
@ARI
v IND
@CAR
@MIA
@LAC
v ATL
v CLE
v PIT
@ARI
@DEN
v SEA
@TEN

v SEA
v DET

v NO
@BAL
v HOU
v PIT
v GB
@DAL
v IND
@LAC
@JIAX
@SF
BYE
vTB
v KC
v NO

v HOU
@DEN

v DET
@ARI
v ATL
@DEN
@CAR
v ATL
@CIN
@MIA
@SF
@DEN

v GB

@MIA
@DEN
@DAL
@JIAX
v DET

28.00
4.60
12.20
10.40
6.20
17.10
11.40
8.80
3.00
12.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.10
6.20
0.00
0.00

10.70
17.50
23.30
16.80
11.50
9.50
11.50
10.80
13.00
11.00
0.00
9.40
2.30
0.00
0.00
3.10
0.00
0.00

17.20
18.70
36.50
20.90
18.30
1.40
5.60
1.70
11.00
13.00
0.00
15.30
8.20
0.00
0.00
12.40
6.40
0.00

12.40
17.50
18.10
0.00
18.60
14.30
1.90
15.50
6.00
6.00
0.00
16.70
4.40
0.00
1.80
11.00
9.90

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

MiniMe 300 - Michael

Geno Smith QB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Chase Claypool WR CHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Zay Jones WR JAX
Travis Kelce TE KC
Daniel Carlson K LV
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Noah Brown WR DAL
Nico Collins WR HOU
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Brett Maher K DAL

Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Aaron Jones RB GB
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Darnell Mooney WR CHI
Rondale Moore WR ARI
George Pickens WR PIT
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Wil Lutz K NO
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Josh Allen QB BUF
Kenyan Drake RB BAL
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN
D.J. Chark WR DET
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Michael Thomas WR NO
Hunter Henry TE NE
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL

Rich Burns - Richard

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF

AJ Dillon RB GB

Latavius Murray RB DEN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Chris Olave WR NO

Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Gerald Everett TE LAC
Jason Myers K SEA
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Aaron Rodgers QB GB

Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Chase Edmonds RB DEN
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Evan Engram TE JAX
Darren Waller TE LV

11
8
14
14
14
13
9
13
14
9
7
10
6
6
7
14
10
14

@LAC
v DET
v NYG
v CHI
@NE
v NO
v NYG
@SF
v HOU
v DET

@BAL
@SF
v NO
v DET
@LVv

v DET

v PIT
v SEA
@WAS
v GB
@NE
v NO
@MIA
v NO
@ARI
v KC

v CLE
v IND
@DAL

@ARI
v CHI
@CIN

v KC
@WAS
v NYJ
v ATL
v PIT
@ARI
v NYJ
v SEA
@LAC
v ATL

@WAS

v NYJ

v NYG
v HOU

Richard Berger - Richard Berger

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Najee Harris RB PIT
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Alec Pierce WR IND
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Greg Dulcich TE DEN
Eddy Pineiro K CAR
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Cam Akers RB LAR
James Cook RB BUF
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Treylon Burks WR TEN
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Skyy Moore WR KC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v ATL
@MIA
@LAC
v CLE
vTB
@TEN
v PIT
v NYJ
vTB
v CHI

@DAL
v IND

v GB
@SF

0.00

15.10
17.70
19.90
23.80
9.10
20.30
10.80
15.80
10.00
20.00
0.00
7.80
6.80
0.00
9.00
6.30
0.00
6.00

15.90
36.70
28.60
10.60
8.30
4.10
18.10
6.10
11.00
4.00
0.00
0.50
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.20
3.00

18.40
1.50
10.40
29.50
14.20
17.60
5.30
11.30
16.00
4.00
0.00
15.80
0.00
1.70
0.00
0.00
10.70
0.00

39.20
11.00
28.70
8.20
19.90
6.70
12.80
11.10
3.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.00

. T . T . T

. T
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Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 @DAL 5.60 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @SF 7.00 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @LV 15.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvKC 1520 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 VSEA 6.70 *
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @BAL 12.10 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @SF 25.40 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @CIN 3.90 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @CIN 6.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 vNYG 1.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @CIN 12.10
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @NE 15.70
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 @CIN 2.20
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CAR 4.20
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 0.00

Will Dissly TE SEA 11 @LAC 8.50
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VSEA 21.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @CIN 11.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @SF 4.30 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 vHOU 17.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvKC 9.40 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VSEA 21.60 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @ARI 10.20 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vKC 2180 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vATL 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @CAR 1.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vCLE 18.60
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vTB 16.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vGB 0.40
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @CIN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvNYJ 16.60
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @WAS 11.50
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 v CHI 9.80
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 vHOU 13.60 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @DEN 13.20 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vDET 1290 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vATL 33.00 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @WAS 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vDET 11.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @TEN 10.80 *
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 @JAX 2.30 *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 @DEN 12.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 14 @WAS 9.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VvNYJ 0.00
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 vNYJ 2.30
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @SF 9.20
Damien Harris RB NE 10 v CHI 2.00
Russell Gage WR TB 11 @CAR 7.90
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vHOU 8.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 0.00
Matt Gay K LAR 7 0.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @CAR 11.70 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 15.50 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @DAL 8.30 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @LV 8.60 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @LAC 220 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vGB 12.90 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vCLE 0.40 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9 @BAL 1410 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 @CAR 3.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 vNYJ 4.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vNYG 18.70
James Conner RB ARI 13 vNO 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vCLE 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 9.30
Deon Jackson RB IND 14 @TEN 0.30
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vATL 2.80
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @CAR 0.00
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Week 8 Harrison Butker K KC 8 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @SEA 9.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vNYG 1920 *
Leopard Fournette RB TB 11 v BAL 14.80 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vDEN 25.20 *
DaVld_ Montgomery  RB CHI 14 @DAL 950 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @NYJ 21.30 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vCIN 23.10 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @DAL 1250 *
Stefoq Diggs WR BUF 7 vGB 22.80 X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @MIN 3390 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vDEN 7.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VARI 15.80 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @NYJ 21.00 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vDEN 6.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VARI 11.00 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 v BAL 3.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vGB 10.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NO 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 vGB 5.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 vCHI 12.00 *
Eatr;::k Zl?ahomes Sg E(E:A l8l WG 8-88 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VSF 17.60
ashaad Penny v . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VCHI 0.00
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @TB 16.40 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vCIN 11.20
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vLV 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 0.00
IF\e/latr)qutei ValdeS-Scant¥VER (sté l84 oBUF g-gg Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @MIN 0.00
opbert fonyan . Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 VSF 0.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @JAX 3.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 8 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @TB 5.00 Brett Maher K DAL 9 vCHI 7.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @TB 2190 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvGB 19.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @SEA 1520 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @BUF 19.70 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @HOU 3580 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @IND 200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vPIT 13.80 * Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vWAS 9.10 *
g.hnst Gonv'\:m wg ;FT 191 V@ I?DAHLI 12-28 : Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @MIN 23.40 *
iontae Johnson . i *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vNYG 16.30 * gss?niapg;?tﬁs wi i:-:] 3 ?;?l ggg *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvPIT 1240 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @MIN 13.40 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @TB 9.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 vLV 6.00 *
Tenne;ssefe Titans D/STTEN 6 @HOU 8.00 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @LAR 400 *
JEam%ls Winston Sg mg ii v 3 g-gg Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @DET  29.30
no benjamin v : Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @TB 16.70
MichaeIlCarter RB NYJ 10 vNE 10.10 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAC 8 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @HOU 1050
Zack Moss RB IND 14 vWAS 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @DAL  12.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vLV 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VvCHI 8.90 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 0.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @DET 1.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 @NYJ 3.20
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @MIN 2660 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VARI 2460 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvCIN 2540 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VARI 2510 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NO 740 ¢ Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @JAX 1290 *
ghjris;ian McCaffrey \F/?\IBR §E” 3 @;/?R gg-gg : Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @CLE 1280 *
.J. Brown v . Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @DET 3150 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @IND 1730 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 vLV 10.20 *
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @HOU 3.60 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VARI 12,70 *
gavsr/fon énox lE ﬁgg ; V@ C;BEA 2-88 : Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @CLE 820 *
raham Gano - Jason Myers K SEA 11 vNYG 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 vNYG 11.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 @CLE 8.00 *
g?rrsll :eggerzon Eg C:l-\R 1-3 B@YAETL 888 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @LAR 17.70
uba Hubbar - Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @BUF 16.30
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @DET 7.70 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @BUF 7.30
Robbie Aqderson WR ARl 13 @MIN 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @JAX 1.40
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @NO 13.40 JaMycal Hasty RB JAX 11 vDEN 4.30
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 vMIA 13.90 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @DET 5.50
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vNE 17.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @JAX 2.30
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vNYG 3.90 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NO 0.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvPIT 2840 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CLE 1560 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vLV 42.80 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @PH| 12.00 *
qu Mixon RB CIN 10 @CLE 1290 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VvMIA 1430 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vBAL 1830 * Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 11 vNYG 1220 *
'Igeeknggmds wg STT ig @&LE 13-?8 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @TB 0.00 *
rake London v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 2750 *
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @SEA 3.50 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @DET 30.60 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @PHI 9.70 * i *
Jason Sanders K MA 11 @DET 800 * 'évresg”}'g;i{,‘h ;E m:s ; ﬂ?: g:gg *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 VvPIT 12.00 * New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @NYJ 9.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 vCHI 26.40 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VSF 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @IND 20.70 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 VSF 0.00
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vNE 1.70 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @HOU 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @PHI 10.50 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @IND 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 0.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vNE 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vMIA 3.40 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vWAS 9.50
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vCHI 13.40 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @SEA 11.60
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Greg Dulcich

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff

Khalil Herbert
Dameon Pierce
Devin Singletary
Brandon Aiyuk
Gabriel Davis
Cooper Kupp
Kyle Pitts
Younghoe Koo
Jacksonville Jaguars
Marcus Mariota
Melvin Gordon
Caleb Huntley
Rachaad White
Mecole Hardman

TE DEN 9 @JAX

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
CHI
HOU
BUF
SF
BUF
LAR
ATL
ATL

D/IST JAX

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Gesicki

schmohawks - Scott Barber

Malik Willis

Tyler Allgeier
D'Onta Foreman
Davante Adams
Jerry Jeudy
DeVante Parker
Taysom Hill
George Kittle
Evan McPherson

WR
TE

QB
RB

K

ATL
KC
ATL
B
KC
CLE
KC
MIA

TEN
ATL
CAR
Lv
DEN
NE
NO
SF
CIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Justin Herbert

Gus Edwards
Alexander Mattison
Isiah Pacheco
Cordarrelle Patterso
Allen Lazard

Deebo Samuel
Mike Williams

0B

LAC
BAL
MIN
KC
ATL
GB
SF
LAC

6
14
13

8

v MIA
@DAL
v TEN
v GB

@LAR
v GB

v SF

v CAR
v CAR
v DEN
v CAR

v CAR
v BAL

v CIN

@DET

@HOou
v CAR
@ATL
@NO
@JIAX
@NYJ
v LV
@LAR
@CLE
v BAL

@TB
Vv ARI

v CAR
@BUF
@LAR

SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr
Damien Harris
Tony Pollard
Marquise Goodwin
CeeDee Lamb
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Tyler Higbee

Matt Gay
Indianapolis Colts
Sam Ehlinger
Justin Fields

Rex Burkhead

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Ja'Marr Chase
Romeo Doubs
Russell Gage
Isaiah McKenzie

0B

Lv
NE
DAL
SEA
DAL
IND
Lv
LAR
LAR

D/ST IND

Transit Boy - Chris

Tom Brady
Jonathan Taylor
Jamaal Williams
Brandin Cooks
D.K. Metcalf
Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel
Mark Andrews
Ryan Succop
Denver Broncos
Trevor Lawrence
James Conner
J.K. Dobbins
Kenneth Gainwell
Nyheim Hines
Samaje Perine
Julio Jones

0B

IND
CHI
HOU
KC
CIN
GB
B
BUF

M

B
IND
DET
HOU
SEA
LAR
WAS
BAL
B

D/ST DEN

0B

JAX
ARI
BAL
PHI
BUF
CIN
B

6
10
9
11
9
14
6
7
7
14
14
14
6
8
10
14
11

@NO
@NYJ
v CHI
v NYG
v CHI
v WAS
@NO
v SF
v SF
v WAS
v WAS
@DAL
v TEN

@CLE
@BUF
v BAL
v GB

v BAL
v WAS
v MIA
v TEN
v NYG
v SF
@IND
@TB
v BAL
@JIAX
v DEN
@MIN
@TB
v PIT
v GB
@CLE
v BAL

12.70

18.60
15.90
14.10
9.30
20.10
5.50
22.90
19.00
14.00
5.00
24.50
14.20
9.10
7.30
0.00
12.10
0.00
12.80

2.40
17.50
31.80

1.30
18.30

0.00

8.40
12.90

0.00

5.00

0.00

6.50
10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00
7.20
33.70
7.30
18.80
12.30
1.60
3.50
2.00
5.00
8.50
26.00
1.20
0.00
0.00
16.20
0.00
8.00

17.10
6.60
22.60
11.30
17.50
10.40
10.90
6.30
10.00
7.00
8.90
0.00
0.00
2.10
12.90
4.70
10.10

. T . T . T

. T

David Njoku
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Week 9 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VTEN 35.10 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @ARI 21.80 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vLAR 11.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLV 26.60 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 v MIA 540 ¥ Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v IND 16.00 *
Stefpn Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 14.30 : DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @ATL 10.30 *
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NO 1.50 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vSEA 1360 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLV 2160 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @WAS 2550 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vIND 8.40 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vLV 1.80 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @WAS 16.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvTEN 20.60 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NYJ 7.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @JAX 8.00 *
Bufff’:llo Bills D/STBUF 7 @NYJ 500 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 13 v SEA 10.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @TB 10.60
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @ARI 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vBAL 0.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vSEA 0.00
IF\e/latr)qutei ValdeS-Scant¥VER (sté l84 V@ TDEENT é-;g Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vMIA 3.70
obert Tonyan . Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vLV 9.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 0.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 @NO 2.20
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @NO 8.00 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 0.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NO 1760 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 26.80 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vBUF 15.60 i Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @NO 2490 *
’l\JAglmcg He:jnry Eg ;E"I\l S gﬁg 0 iggg X Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @ATL 2510 *
lles Sanders . Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @DET 6.50 *
$h|ns ISSocli(w;? wg ;EA ﬁ V@ I:’-\ARRI ig-;g : Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vMIA 1750 *
yler Locke . Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 vSEA 14.90 *
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 @CIN 14.30 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @HOU 4.20 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @HOU 2400 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 VSEA 15.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NO 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 vBAL 7.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @CHI 1000 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @WAS 6.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @CHI  24.20
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @KC 2.20
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vBAL 3.70 Brian RobinsonJr.  RB  WAS 14 v MIN 6.40
Sony Michel RB LAC 8 @ATL 1.20 George Pickens WR PIT 9 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @ATL 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vGB 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VvTEN 3.20
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vMIN 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 vBAL 3.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
JKylirjl\/lurrtfjw Sg /L*\F;I 163 V@ Sai/;( ig-gg Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @WAS 1760 *
osh Jacobs . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @WAS 1360 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @CHI 8.60 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @DET 6.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @HOU 1590 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCAR 9.40 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v MIN 10.60 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @CHI 27.30 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 vGB 9.50 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 vBAL 13.10 *
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @KC 0.00 : Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @WAS 970 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 5.50 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vCAR 850 ¥
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @HOU 3.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @ARI 8.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 11 @ARI 700 ¥ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 v CAR 6.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 0.00
JDameﬁ goolgi Eg BUF 7 B@YNEYJ 2-28 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @DET 16.60
arrell Henderson - - . Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @CIN 0.00 JaMycal Hasty RB JAX 11 vLV 2.10
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 0.00 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 0.00
Robbie Anderson WR ARI 13 vSEA 1.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @CHI 16.20
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @JAX 3.70 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vBUF 17.90 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @JIAX 0.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @HOU 2110 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCAR 1910 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 v MIN 6.70 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvTEN 10.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vBAL 9.20 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vGB 8.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCAR 5510 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @ARI 27.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 VLAR 9.00 ~ D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @CIN 440 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCAR  13.00 * Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @NE 330 *
Josh Palme_r WR LAC 8 @ATL 1860 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @CHI 19.50 *
I‘yle_r Con;h?k lE EEJ 180 v Egs é-gg Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @ATL 860 *
arrison sutker v . Nick Folk K NE 10 vIND 17.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @HOU 8.00 * New England Patriots D/STNE 10 v IND 2400 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @TB 0.30
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vBUF 13.30 Najee Harris RB PIT 9 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @TB 0.00
Drake London' WR ATL 14 vLAC 4.30 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @KC 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson = WR NYG 9 0.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vMIN 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 14 vBAL 5.90 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 14 vBAL 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 0.00
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Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 0.00 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vLAC 7.60 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vMIA 230 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vPHI 1390 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 8.80 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @NYJ 5.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @TB 2680 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VTEN 18.80 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vLAC 470 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vLAC 5.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 vLV 5.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 vGB 12.60
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VTEN 0.00
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 vLAC 3.40
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vLAR 6.40
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 VTEN 19.90
Donovan Peoples-JonewR CLE 9 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @CHI 1.30
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @ATL 13.10 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @CIN 4.30 *
Deon Jackson RB IND 14 @NE 5.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vLAC 1830 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @JIAX 36.60 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @DET 18.70 *
Kalif Raymond WR DET 6 vGB 470 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vBAL 120 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vCAR 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vLAR 6.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vLAC 13.30
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @WAS 1.10
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VTEN 1.90
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 vIND 1.50
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @ATL 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vMIA 42.80 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 VTEN 290 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vIND 0.00 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 10 @NO 2.90 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @DET 2.80 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @NE 5.20 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @JIAX 5.60 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @TB 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @TB 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @NE 6.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @JIAX 18.40

Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vPHI 2.50
Zack Moss RB IND 14 @NE 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCAR 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @NYJ 4.10
Brett Maher K DAL 9 0.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 vLAR 1520 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 v SEA 1140 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vGB 10.10 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vLAR 480 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @ARI 1470 *
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @TB 5.40 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 v MIN 17.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 @NO 9.40 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 vLAR 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 VTEN 400 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vLV 17.70

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NO 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @NYJ 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NE 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vPHI 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NO 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 0.00
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Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 vHOU 4.00

Week 10
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvJAX 32.10 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @TB 20.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v SEA 11.80 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 10.30 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vDET 5.40 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @MIA 2.90 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @MIA 6.20 : DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @SF 16.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvMIN 24.80 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @LAR 19.80 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 3150 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BUF 3530 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @BUF 1150 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 14.80 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 vDAL 180 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 2010 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIN 13.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VIND 200 *
Buffglo Bills D/STBUF 7 Vv MIN 8.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @GB 6.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 vHOU 1840 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VARI 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @TB 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @GB 0.00
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @PIT 6.70 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @LAR 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 0.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vDET 1.80
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 Vv JAX 15.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 0.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @TEN 4.00 Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @KC 4.40
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 0.00 Arizona Cardinals DISTARI 13 @LAR 8.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @TEN 1520 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VMIN 2260 *
gaQQOQfarkley Eg ?gﬁ 2 v E(E)ll\.lj 22-38 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @SF 1330 *
errick Henry \ . Aaron Jones RB GB 14 v DAL 23.60 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vWAS 540 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vDET 9.70 ¥
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vSEA  19.10 : Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @LAR 1840 *
$|c|>nt?_e Jshtr:son wg Z:ETA l9l V@ I\Tl(é ig-gg X George Pickens WR PIT 9 vNO 1450 *
yler Locke . DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvWAS 1490 *
gallljz_s GGoedIZrt lE ZEI ; v \(VA/?:S 13-38 : Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @LAR 220 *
obbie Gou \ . Graham Gano K NYG 9 vHOU 7.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 @PIT 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VLAC 6.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vCLE  23.40
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @PIT 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 vVvDEN 1.80
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @SF 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @PHI 14.60
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @GB 7.50 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR - - BYE 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 vATL 5.30 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @CHI 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 vJAX 19.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 vCLE 6.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vDAL  20.40 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvLAC 1590 *
TICEShUbE Eg E\I;E 2 @II\I\/IIIIS‘\ ;2-(158 i Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BUF 2360 *
osh Jacobs \ . Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vCLE 2230 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAC 1770 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vCLE 1540 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vWAS 170 o~ Chris Olave WR NO 14 @PIT 7.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 20.80 : Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @TEN 12560 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 @CHI 22.10 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BUF 9.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvMIN 9.70 ¥ Foster Moreau TE LV 6 VIND 1330 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvWAS 3.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @TB 6.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 11 @TB 400 * New York Giants D/STNYG 9 vHOU 9.00 *
gyler l':/I:rrac)i' Sg ARl 13 B@YLSR 18-28 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BUF  17.60
arrell Henderson --- - - AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vDAL 6.50
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvATL 1.40 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @TEN 1.90
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vCLE 18.70 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @TEN 7.70
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @LV 20.60 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 0.00
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VIND 3.80 Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @TB 6.40
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 0.00
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vDEN 3.00 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 0.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VWAS 2280 * Jacoby Brissett QB CLE 9 @MIA 1660 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @PHI 1480 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vNO 9.90 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @PIT 750 ¥ D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @CHI 820 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vSEA 1040 ~* Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @TB 1320 *
?raEePL?ndon wg Sé 184 gg?R 1471?18 : Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 430 *
osh Palmer . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 6.90 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vNO 760 0~ Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vCLE 1060 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @GB 17.40 * Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @TEN 210 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 vJAX 2.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 11 vCLE 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vWAS 7.00 * Las Vegas Raiders  D/ST LV 6 VIND 3.00 ~*
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @GB 21.20 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VARI 2.20
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 VARI 6.90
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 0.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vNO 10.70 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @LV 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @NYG 15.90 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vHOU 1850
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vDET  23.40
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Nick Folk K NE 10 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @MIA 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @CAR 18.70 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vDET 5.70 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @NYG 13.20 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAC 1340 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIN 21.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VARI 3.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VvJAX 5.30 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @CAR 480 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @CAR 1.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 14 @CAR 1.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @CHI 14.80
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VvJAX 11.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vMIN 16.70
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vSEA 10.50
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 VvJAX 0.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @MIA 14.90
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vCLE 5.10
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 0.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @SF 13.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 VvATL 19.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @CAR 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 VIND 27.60 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @TEN 0.00 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 v DAL 7.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAC 7.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAC 3.10 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 @NYG 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vSEA 6.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @CAR 5.00
Deon Jackson RB IND 14 @LV 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BUF 2.90
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VvJAX 7.20
Kalif Raymond WR DET 6 @CHI 7.70
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @SF 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @PIT 0.10
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vDET 40.50 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 VvJAX 0.00 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 VvWAS 2.20 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @GB 21.80 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @GB 38.00 *
Dante Pettis WR CHI 14 vDET 2.70 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @LV 12.30 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VARI 1530 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @GB 4.00 *
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 vDEN 11.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 18.00

Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @NYG 5.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 14 @LV 0.40
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @SF 0.30
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vMIN 9.50
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 0.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 vSEA 1740 *
James Conner RB ARl 13 @LAR 23.60 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @LV 24.30 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @CHI 11.90 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @NYG 8.20 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @TB 13.10 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @PHI 6.00 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @SF 4.30 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 vSEA 3.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @TEN 4.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 vMIN 1.90
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vDEN 5.40
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @PHI 2.40
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vSEA 14.30
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VARI 8.40
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 0.00
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Week 11 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VvCIN 15.90
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @LAC 2750 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 vDET 26.60 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @LAC 2.40 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @BUF 7.40 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 14 @ATL 2110 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @ARI 590 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @BUF 3130 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 v NYJ 1420 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCLE 14.80 * i *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @LAC 280 * ?f?ugdjgﬁiffgrs wi ﬁ/ﬁ\lj 173 x ;iL 12;8 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vTEN 2110 * K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDAL 3.70 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 v DAL 8.40 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @LAC 35.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vCLE 2300 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @DEN 14.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 vCLE 5.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 @MIN  14.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 0.00 Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vPHI 8.70
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCAR 1.70 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 0.00
JChri'Stiin Kdirk wg il/gX i‘ll AR 12-28 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @MIN  17.70
arvis Landry v . Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 0.00
;aiObL l\_lfleyers ¥VER glé ig v "I\'II\E(I‘\JI g;g Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 VvSF 0.00
obert Tonyan v . DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 vKC 6.30
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 vLV 14.00 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vCAR 15.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 v CAR 21.80
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vCAR 16.50 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VCLE 12.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vDET 550 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VKC 18.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @GB 2540 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vTEN 14.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @IND 580 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @ATL 1290 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vKC 1340 * Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VSF 0.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @MIN 710 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @IND  13.80 *
Dior?tae ‘Johnson WR PIT 9 vCIN 6.20 i Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @LAC 0.00 *
JDavt|_d wokku lE g/li 190 @CB:FE 3-38 i Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @NE 350 *
ustin Tucker v . Graham Gano K NYG 9 VvDET -200 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 v NYJ 15.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @ARI 10.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vLV 10.80 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @NE 2.90 Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vCAR 7.30
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @GB 8.80
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 0.00 Brian RobinsonJr.  RB  WAS 14 @HOU 5.70
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 @BAL 10.60 Odell Beckham Jr. WR  --- - BYE 0.00
JDauas <Jso§dert iE Zgl l74 @leg 12-38 George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvCIN 18.30
uwan Johnson v . Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NYG 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 vLAR 5.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 13 vSF 5.40
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vTEN 1920 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VDAL 320 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BUF 970 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 720 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @DEN 19.00 * Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 vLV 17.20 *
ghjris;ian McCaffrey \F/%VBR §E” 3 gﬁ\lRDl ig-gg Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @PIT 620 *
.J. Brown . Chris Olave WR NO 14 VvLAR 21.20 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @HOU 9.60 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vLV 13.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 6 @NYG 15.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 450 *
JDazstIrlw' KtPox 'IEE ggr ; v@ (IJNLE 1451-88 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @PIT 480 *
ake ellio . Wil Lutz K NO 14 vLAR 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ISTMIN 7 v DAL -1.00 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @PIT 2.00 *
gyler l':/I:rrac)i' Sg ARI 13 \é 32 g-gg Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @ARI 2550
arrell Henaerson - - . AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vTEN 3.30
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BAL 4.50 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 vLV 0.60
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vPHI 11.70 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 0.00
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @DEN 11.20 Evan Engram TE JAX 11 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @NE 3.20 Foster Moreau TE LV 6 @DEN 4.30
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @GB 12.90 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 0.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @IND 2520 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 28.70 *
Ant_omo Gibson RB WAS 14 @HOU 13.30 i Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vCIN 27.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vLAR 12.90 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NYG 12.20 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @PIT 9.20 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BAL 5.40 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vWAS 980 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VvDET 1360 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT 2380 * Olamide Zaccheaus WR ATL 14 v CHI 320 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 vCHI 720 * Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 vLV 7.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @MIN 5.20 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @ATL 6.50 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @LAC 1400 * Nick Folk K NE 10 v NYJ 400 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @IND 7.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 Vv CIN 6.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @MIN 20.60 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @NO 6.10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vCAR 0.00 Keaontay Ingram RB ARl 13 vSF 1.90
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @NE 1.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vCIN 1.90 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @NO 5.40
\r\;llkeJE\f/fans wg L?R 171 ONO 2-28 Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @NE 0.00
an Jefrerson . Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 vKC 30.60 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vPHI 5.80
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Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 0.00 Ryan Succop K B 11 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vCHI 17.70 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @LAC 12.00 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vWAS 3.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vCLE 17.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 16.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vCLE 11.80 *
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @BUF 17.10 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 v CHI 730 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCHI 12.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @HOU 18.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NYG 6.60
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @NO 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vNYJ 3.90
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @LAC 0.00
Nick Westbrook-lkhin WR TEN 6 @GB 4.80
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 0.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 @NE 9.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vKC 20.90 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @BAL 2.40 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 v CHI 12.90 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @DEN 33.10 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vTEN 10.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ARI 22.40 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vKC 2.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 24.40 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 VvWAS 4.00 *
Houston Texans DISTHOU 6 vWAS 0.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vCHI 7.40
Deon Jackson RB IND 14 vPHI 5.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDAL 1.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @LAC 10.70
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vLV 0.00
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 vNYJ 1.50
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 VvLAR 7.60
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 0.00
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @ATL 23.70 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @IND 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @MIN 36.90 *
Kendall Hinton WR DEN 9 vLV 8.70 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @MIN 9.50 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vPHI 13.50 *
Ben Skowronek WR LAR 7 @NO 1.40 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @NO 850 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @MIN 23.00 *
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 @GB 4.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @DEN 20.40

Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vWAS 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @LAC 0.90
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vNYJ 11.30
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 vKC 4.20
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @PIT 0.00
Dante Pettis WR CHI 14 @ATL 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 vCAR 1.10
Transit Boy - Chris M

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14 @HOU 7.80 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 vSF 13.40 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPHI 1740 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NYG 24.40 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vWAS 10.00 *
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @NO 14.70 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @HOU 9.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vCAR 12.30 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @PIT 17.00 *
Denver Broncos DISTDEN 9 vLV 1.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vCAR 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 vCLE 0.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @GB 18.10

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 vDET 19.40
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 vKC 0.00
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Week 12 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 VNYG 19.10
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VLAR 19.40 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vLV 21.40 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VLAR 560 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VvNYG 1650 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 14 @NYJ 1430 ~* Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vBAL 030 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vTB 16.40 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @MIN 2020 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @DET 2170 i Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 VLAC 1060 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vBAL 8.60 i DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 VLAC 1870 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @PHI 21.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VNE 29.30 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VvNE 15.30 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VLAR 15.70 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @DET 9.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @SEA 10.00 *
EUﬁalodBﬁls . E(BST _I?;JF l7l ggi g-gg * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 vNYG 400 *

eonara Fournette . Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @DAL 14.60
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @JAX 6.90 James Cook RB BUF 7 @DET 3.80
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @SF 4.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vTB 3.10
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @MIN 9.20 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvNO 6.30
IF\Q/Ial;qutei ValdeS-Scant¥VER (K;(é l84 V@ IIDAHRI 2-38 DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @ARI 20.30

obert Tonyan : Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vBAL 27.50
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @CAR 4.00 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VvNE 2.30
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @JAX 6.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 @JAX 2.70
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @JAX 24.10 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @DET 31.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @DAL 1520 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @ARI 25.00 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vCHI 5.60 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @PHI 18.90 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 VvCIN 1470 Brian Robinson Jr. ~ RB WAS 14 vATL 2050 *
Eﬁe-”aé /(Ajllgn wg #/éc l8l g/éFL%IE ;g-gg George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ND 1070 *

rs Goawin . DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vGB 9.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vLV 1580  * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vCHI 8.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9 vTB 13.90 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @JAX 15.00 * 322:2 ;;Z?;as -|£E \éVé\AS 1411 xﬁ\-l/—L 13;8 *
New Engla}nd Patriots D/STNE 10 @MIN 3.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvNO 13.00 *
’F\%Alg:sseg W(lj:son Sg IEEIN 97) @ggR 3288 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vHOU  16.00

lles Sanaers v . Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @JAX 0.20
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vNYG  11.30 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 VCIN 4.90
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @IND 9.90 Odell Beckham Jr. WR  --- - BYE 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 v DEN 1.80 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @NYJ 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vGB 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VLAC 0.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @SF 0.00 Kalif Raymond WR DET 6 VBUF 7.50
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 13 vLAC 4.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VLAR 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Eylircl\:l]urgzy Sg éFLilE 193 v #QC ;g-;g Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvNO 1340 *

Ic u v . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VNE 9.60 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @SEA 4830 i Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @CAR 1080 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNO 8.90 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vHOU 12.20 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vGB 13.60 * i *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vATL 930 * g/ﬁ: I(o:-:\l/le wi ZHOA 1411 V@Hsgu ﬁgg *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 6 vBUF 27.90 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @CAR 13.50 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @DET 370 * Foster Moreau TE LV 6 @SEA 1230 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vGB 11.00 * Chase McLaughlin K IND 14 vPIT 7.00 ¥
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA° 11 vHOU  18.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 8 VLAR 10.00 *
gyan ”Tr;nnzhlll Sg TEN 6 \é\({ZIIEN 15-38 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vVvNE 23.00

arrell Henderson - - : Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @SF 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vDEN 6.50 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @PHI 17.80
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vHOU 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN 3.60
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vPIT 3.40 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvNE 21.10
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @SEA 16.30 Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vBAL 1.40
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vCHI 26.50 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @TEN  11.70
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 VvCIN 3.60 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 11 vLV 4.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vGB 2990 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 1800 *
ﬁlnt_onll(o Gibson Eg \KIVC/)\S ﬁl V@ ASTFL g-gg Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @IND 1090 *

vin Kamara . D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vBUF 10.30 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @TEN 1930 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vLV 16.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @CLE 510 ~ D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 2030 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 2440 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @DAL 930 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @ARI 1060 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vHOU 1350 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @IND 6.90 * i *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 VLAR 14.00 * E::;?FDOT;CICh -|£E EEN 190 gl\cnﬁ\'j? 1238 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vGB 7.00  * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @IND  10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VvNYG 16.80 Mike Boone RB DEN 9 @CAR 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @JAX  10.20 Keaontay Ingram RB ARI 13 VLAC 0.50
joe|MD:/c\)/n Eg g:?l 190 gITNEI;\J 8-88 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @KC 9.00

aylen Warren : Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vCHI 1.90
glci Cﬁlllnj wg :fTJLU l64 g\'\//lvl:s 12-;18 Richie James WR NYG 9 @DAL 15.10

rake London . Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 vBAL 11.20
Jameson Williams WR DET 6 vBUF 0.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VLAR 7.60
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Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @NYJ 5.70 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @ARI 7.80

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @WAS 14.90 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @MIA 4.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @DET 9.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CLE 19.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNO 1150 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @DET 7.80 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VLAR 6.80 *
Austin Hooper TE TEN 6 vCIN 6.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @WAS 9.00 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v ATL 5.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 VvBUF 17.60
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VLAR 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @KC 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @MIN 12.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 vTB 3.60
Justin Watson WR KC 8 VLAR 4.60
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vHOU 0.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 vCHI 7.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @ARI 28.80 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vDEN 11.30 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VLAR 15.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @WAS 10.10 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @SEA 14.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @PHI 4.40 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvNO 730 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNO 560 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 @ARI 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @CLE 6.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @WAS 5.40
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvNE 1.10
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @NYJ 7.10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @CAR 0.00
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @CLE 8.50
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 @MIN 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @ARI 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @SF 3.00
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @SEA 22.80 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @MIN 1.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VvNYG 8.10 *
Kendall Hinton WR DEN 9 @CAR 9.80 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VNYG 17.70 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 @MIA 2.70 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vPIT 19.10 *
Cade Otton TE TB 11 @CLE 0.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 VNYG 400 *
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 vCIN 200 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @NYJ 0.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @IND 12.20
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @KC 3.70
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 vGB 11.60
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @ARI 1.50
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 0.00

Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 @KC 11.90
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @KC 0.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @CLE 18.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 13 vLAC 22.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPIT 1880 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vBUF 1160 *
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vCIN 17.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vLV 20.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vATL 130 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @JAX 11.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 @CLE 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @CAR 2.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vTB 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @JAX 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @DET 0.30
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vCHI 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @MIA 11.10
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @KC 0.00

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @DAL 0.00
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Week 13 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 VIND 5.30
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @CIN 19.90 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @LAR 25.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vNO 14.10 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VIND 18.10 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 vGB 16.70  * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @DET 8.60 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @HOU 8.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v BUF 13.80 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 2220 * DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @LV 240 ¥
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @DET 1640 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYJ 1860 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @CHI 24.40 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @DET 3.60 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vNYJ 7.30 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @CIN 8.60 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 7.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VLAC 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vDEN 500 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 VIND 20.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @CIN 14.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VWAS 18.10
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @CHI 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 @NE 16.50
JDevi'n IBuvdernay wg ElgL ig V@ DTIEN 12-28 JaMycal Hasty RB JAX 11 @DET 0.00
arvis Landry . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @HOU 9.40
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vBUF 5.20 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @CIN 9.10 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 @CHI 2.00 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VvNYJ 3.70
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @NE 4.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 v DEN 11.10
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vDEN 1.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 18.00 *
gaQQOQfarkley Eg ?gﬁ 2 V@ Vl\D//H\ls 12-;8 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @LV 1420 *
errick Henry . Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @CHI 10.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvTEN 1180 * Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @NYG 1310 *
é«;gneg /(\jllep wg #IQC l8l @’L-g iggg i Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @MIN 3.70 *
rs Goawin v . George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 120 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @LAR 2780 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vTEN 2120 *
Noa_h Fant TE SEA 11 @LAR 1420 * Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 @HOU 240 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 v DEN 4.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 @LAR 10.00 *
New Engla'md Patriots D/ST NE 10 v BUF 4.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @HOU 28.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @BAL 9.70 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @SF 16.80
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @MIN 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @PHI 3.60
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vVIND 18.30 Odell Beckham Jr. WR  --- - BYE 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @ATL 11.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvTEN 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @CIN 0.00
JDuw%n ’j‘oi;nson iE gfLJE 194 gL%U 8-88 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @MIN 2.90
avid NJoku : Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @NYG 5.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 13 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VMIA 18.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @PHI 1300 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @DET 1640 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @HoOU 8.00 ~ Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VNYJ 16.60 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vLAC 2200 * Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @BAL 1010 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvMIA 28.60 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @SF 29.60 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VvTEN 31.90 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 @TB 10.50 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYG 2450 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @BAL 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 vJAX 34.60 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvNYJ 4.70 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 0.00 * Foster Moreau TE LV 6 VLAC 420 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvTEN 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vKC 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vNYJ 500 ~ Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @LAR 8.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvNYJ 11.90
Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VMIA 2.20
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @CHI 20.90
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @SF 3.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @SF 0.30
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @DAL 8.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vKC 10.00
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VLAC 8.50 Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @DET  14.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @MIN 24.20 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vKC 3.20
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @PHI 1.60 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 8 @CIN 1.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vTEN 3440 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 3000 *
Ant_omo Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYG 7.90 i Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 10.20 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @TB 5.70 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @LAR 360 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vKC 2150 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 VSEA 0.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vNO 990 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VJAX 490 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC 1250 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vWAS 1500 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @LVv 13.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @SF 190 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 10.60 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vGB 13.20 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @CIN 6.00 * Nick Folk K NE 10 v BUF 400 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vTEN 9.00 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @ATL 400 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VIND 17.80 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @MIN  16.80
Gus Edwards RB  BAL 10 vDEN 1.20 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vJAX 21.10
joe|MD:/c\)/n Eg g:?l 190 V@ I;CT . g-gg Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @MIN  13.50
aylen Warren . Richie James WR NYG 9 vWAS 5.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vCLE 12.50 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @DET 2.70
Drake London WR ATL 14 vPIT 15.50 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VvJAX 0.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @CIN 1.20
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Greg Dulcich

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Rachaad White RB TB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Austin Hooper TE TEN
Younghoe Koo K ATL
Washington Command&/ST WAS
Marcus Mariota QB ATL
Melvin Gordon RB KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVante Parker WR NE
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE
Justin Watson WR KC
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
New York Jets D/ST NYJ

schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL
Davante Adams WR LV
Chase Claypool WR CHI
Allen Lazard WR GB
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Cameron Dicker K LAC
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Julio Jones WR TB
Tyquan Thornton WR NE
Mike Williams WR LAC
Taysom Hill TE NO

6
6
7
11
9

7
8
6

11
10

8
8
14
6
14

TE DEN 9 @BAL

v JAX
v CLE
@NE
v NO
v MIA
@NE
@CIN
@PHI
v PIT
@NYG
v PIT
@CIN
v SEA
v BUF
@HOU
@CIN
@SF
@MIN

@LVv
@CIN
v PIT
v LAC
v GB
@CHI
v MIA
v MIA
@LVv
v NO
v PIT

v NYJ
@BAL
v NO
v BUF
@LVv
@TB

SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV
Damien Harris RB NE
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Brett Maher K DAL
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Justin Fields QB CHI
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Cam Akers RB LAR
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC
Chris Moore WR HOU
Olamide Zaccheaus WR ATL
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG
Transit Boy - Chris M
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Jamaal Williams RB DET
Treylon Burks WR TEN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Curtis Samuel WR WAS
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Gerald Everett TE LAC
Ryan Succop K B
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Tom Brady QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Nyheim Hines RB BUF
James Robinson RB NYJ
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF

6
10
9
10
7

[N
N ©

S

oRoo~wN~No0oR oo~

v LAC
v BUF
v IND
v KC
v SEA
v IND
@DAL
v SEA
v IND
@PHI
v GB
@ATL
v SEA
v TEN
@LVv
v CLE
v PIT
v WAS

@HOU
@DAL
v JAX
@PHI
@LAR
@NYG
v DEN
@LVv
v NO
@BAL
v NO

v DEN
@NE
@MIN
v CLE
@NE

14.50

21.60
12.50
11.10
17.90
9.60
9.50
6.50
5.20
14.00
7.00
11.50
0.00
0.00
3.60
13.40
2.50
0.00
2.00

18.10
16.20
6.00
37.70
6.80
11.70
12.30
4.20
8.00
3.00
5.20
0.00
9.80
10.50
5.80
5.10
0.00
13.30

17.00
0.00
24.60
16.70
5.90
20.40
3.60
3.40
5.00
2.00
21.30
13.40
19.00
8.30
0.00
7.60
3.30
7.40

6.30
13.30
9.50
9.50
26.70
14.60
9.40
13.00
5.00
11.00
18.20
0.00
0.00
3.10
1.00
0.00
9.40

. T . T . T

. T

Allen Robinson
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WR LAR

7 VSEA

0.00
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Week 14

Andre - Andre

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7

Christian Watson WR GB 14
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10

Bunny Gunners - Shane

Tyler Huntley QB BAL 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
David Njoku TE CLE 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Mike White QB NYJ 10
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10

Green Bay Packers D/STGB 14

Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6
Darrell Henderson RB --- -
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11
Parris Campbell WR IND 14
Mack Hollins WR LV 6
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Robert Woods WR TEN 6

Leader of the Pack - Jeff H

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7
Travis Homer RB SEA 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
D.J. Chark WR DET 6
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Harrison Butker K KC 8
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Matt Breida RB NYG 9
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9
Drake London WR ATL 14

@DEN
@SF

@DEN
@CIN
v NYJ
@TEN
@DEN
@DET
v NYJ
v NYJ

@PIT
@ARI
@NYG

@PIT

@PIT
v PHI
v JAX
@NYG
v MIA
@SF
v CAR
@CIN
@PIT
@ARI
@PIT
@BUF
@BUF
v HOU
v BAL
@NYG
@BUF

v NE
@CIN
@LAR
vTB
@NYG
v MIN
@BUF
v NYJ
@NYG
@DET
v JAX
BYE
@SEA
@LAC

@LAR

v JAX

@NYG
v CAR
v CLE
v MIN
@SF
v CLE
v MIA
v BAL
@DEN
@NYG
v HOU
v PHI

v CLE
v BAL

23.20
10.60
32.40
6.20
6.70
9.50
3.00
12.70
9.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.90
0.00
12.00

6.70
6.80
22.50
28.50
21.20
10.40
17.00
18.90
11.00
18.00
0.00
10.80
4.00
6.00
14.20
0.00
8.00
0.00

0.70
8.40
19.40
29.30
17.00
13.40
13.80
14.10
12.00
0.00
19.80
0.00
18.90
5.40
0.00
8.20
0.00
9.90

30.50
5.40
12.60
21.40
8.40
0.00
9.30
12.30
11.00
9.00
15.70
3.50
0.00
0.00
9.40
4.70
0.00

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Dalton Schultz TE DAL

MiniMe 300 - Michael

Geno Smith QB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

Marquise Brown WR ARI

DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Travis Kelce TE KC

Daniel Carlson K LV

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Daniel Jones QB NYG
James Cook RB BUF
JaMycal Hasty RB JAX
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
DeAndre Carter WR LAC
Zay Jones WR JAX
K.J. Osborn WR MIN

Demarcus Robinson WR BAL

P =
S~NEocobh~ooon~

Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.

Josh Allen QB BUF
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
George Pickens WR PIT
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ
Hunter Henry TE NE
Jason Myers K SEA
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Rondale Moore WR ARI
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Darren Waller TE LV

Rich Burns - Richard

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Latavius Murray RB DEN
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Evan Engram TE JAX
Evan McPherson K CIN
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Sam Darnold QB CAR
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
AJ Dillon RB GB
Chris Olave WR NO
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Hayden Hurst TE CIN
Foster Moreau TE LV

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

7
10
8
10

10
6
11

v HOU

v CAR
v HOU
@TEN
@ARI
v NE
v NE
@DET
@DEN
@LAR
v HOU
v PHI
v NYJ
@TEN
@CIN
v MIA
@TEN
@DET
@PIT

v NYJ
@PIT
v MIA
@BUF
v BAL
@NYG
@BUF
@ARI
v CAR
vTB
@LAC
v CAR
v JAX

v NE
@DEN
@LAR

@DET
@DET
v KC

@LAC
v CLE
@LAC
@DET
@TEN
v CLE
@DEN
@SEA
@TEN

v KC

v CLE
@LAR
v CAR

Richard Berger - Richard Berger

Joe Burrow QB CIN

Najee Harris RB PIT

Zonovan Knight RB NYJ
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Corey Davis WR NYJ
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Greg Dulcich TE DEN
Nick Folk K NE

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Richie James WR NYG
Marvin Jones WR JAX
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Skyy Moore WR KC

Josh Reynolds WR DET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10
9
10
6
10
9
11
9
10
9
11
7
9

v CLE
v BAL
@BUF
v MIN
@BUF
v PHI
@LAC
v KC
@ARI
v BAL
v CAR
v LV

v PHI
@TEN
@SEA
@DEN
v MIN

14.70

22.60
17.10
3.20
3.00
7.40
13.90
33.30
11.10
12.00
4.00
19.40
2.50
1.30
3.20
1.00
21.70
14.80
10.20

20.70
6.60
24.40
12.00
10.80
17.40
7.80
10.00
6.00
9.00
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
9.60
6.20
2.60
0.00

24.10

19.50

39.20
4.00

16.00

11.80

33.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

17.60
13.00
15.70
6.90
2.50
6.20
5.10
7.20
11.00
3.00
0.00
3.90
19.10
3.20
0.60
1.70
16.10

. T . T . T

. T
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Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 vMIN 26.10 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @DAL 12.80 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vNYJ 530 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @SF 11.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vTB 13.70 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvNYJ 6.10 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @DEN 22.40 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 vJAX 1850 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vPHI 200 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 v MIN 8.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vTB 21.70
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @DEN 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 vCAR 1.20
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @CIN 19.40
Justin Watson WR KC 8 @DEN 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @LAC 0.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 0.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vMIA 19.60 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @SEA 8.50 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @DEN 12.30 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAR 10.10 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vKC 3330 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vTB 1540 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VvMIA 2360 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vTB 6.80 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 vMIA 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @SF 200 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 0.00
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 0.00
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @SF 8.80
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 0.00
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 @ARI 6.80
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 0.00
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @LAR 4.70 *
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 vKC 490 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vHOU 2220 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 2850 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 vLV 1240 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vHOU 8.30 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 @DAL 22.40 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vLV 3.10 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 @LAC 7.00 *
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 vJAX 0.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vLV 10.30
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @NYG 1.00
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 vMIA 0.00
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 vNE 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 vPHI 4.90
Brett Maher K DAL 9 vHOU 11.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @CIN 17.30 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 vNE 2340 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vMIN 3.70 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 VvNYJ 580 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vCAR 18.10 *
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @ARI 4.40 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @PIT 3.70 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvMIA 780 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 vMIN 12.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vCLE 7.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 @SF 12.20

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @PIT 18.00
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @PIT 2.20
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vJAX 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @DAL 0.00
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00
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Playoff Week 1 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CAR 0.00
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @HOU 32.70 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @WAS 9.90 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @HOU 3420 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @JAX 15.10 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 vPHI 2410 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vDAL 13.70 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VvBAL 9.80 ¥ Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @LV 2520 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA 11.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @DEN 13.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 v DAL 15.20 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VIND 30.30 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 VvLAR 8.60 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 v DAL 34.90 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VvIND 8.30 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @HOU 20.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIA 6.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VNE 7.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 VARI 10.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @JAX 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v CIN 11.40 Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @MIN 11.40
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @CLE 4.90 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 VSF 15.40
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vATL 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 VvMIA 11.90
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @LV 7.70 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvBAL 3.70
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @MIN 0.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @DEN 5.90
Marquez Vgldes-ScantWR KC 8 @HOU 11.60 DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 VvTEN 2.50
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 @CHI 5.00 Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @WAS  7.70
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 vMIA 2.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 @CLE 7.90
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Tyler Huntley QB BAL 10 @CLE 6.10 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvMIA 36.90 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @WAS 2300 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VvTEN 1500 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @LAC 2630 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 VLAR 2160 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @CHI 420 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vNYG 11.70 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vTEN  16.60 : Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vDET 9.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v CIN 22.30 X George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CAR 7.30 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vSF 13.80 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @CHI  17.60 *
JDavt|_d ?lokku lE g/li 190 V@ l?:/?_I-E g-gg : Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vDET 1.90 *
ustin Tucker . Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 vSF 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @LV 1100 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @SEA 7.00 *
I’:Aa}?a\r,\/Jha_\tckson 82 EJ\A(IE 18 @SI;E 888 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @BUF  18.10
ke ite v . Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @CLE 5.50
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VARI 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 10 @LV 0.00
M?C:ae: galrlter \FIQVBR g;_(i 190 V@'?]E\)T( ‘11;8 Dare Ogunbowale ~ RB HOU 6 VvKC 1.40
Ichael Gallup . Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @HOU 1.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CAR  20.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @NYJ 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @CHI 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 @LV 2.90
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @CLE 5.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 VNE 13.80
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @LAC 1170 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VIND 3440 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 9.90 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VIND 28.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvNE 13.00 * Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 VARI 21.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 25.80 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @BUF 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @CHI 27.10 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TB 1450 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 @NYJ 1520 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 2190 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vDET 13.80 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VIND 13.10 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvMIA 21.80 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vDAL 1420 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @CHI 500 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TB 9.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 VvIND 5.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @HOU 3.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VLAR 12.20 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 VPIT 13.20
Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 0.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vDAL 28.90
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPIT 9.70 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 VLAR 22.10
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @BUF 16.60 Chris Olave WR NO 14 vATL 8.30
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @MIN 3.30 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VARI 0.00
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VNE 14.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @TB 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG 13.00 Foster Moreau TE LV 6 VNE 4.00
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @LAC 3.20 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 vSF 1.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @CHI 36.70 ¥ Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TB 25.80 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 v ATL 12.40 : Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CAR 14.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TB 10.40 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 vDET 230 o+
D.'J. Chark WR DET 6 @NYJ 2.80 i D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NYJ 12.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vCIN 13.30 i Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vDET 000 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TB 16.30 X Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @WAS 730 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 @NO 13.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 2040 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @JAX 3.50 * i *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @HOU 3.00 * Eirflgpzﬂcmh -|£E EEN 190 \éb?_l\?/l 1;38 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @CHI 9.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @CAR 500 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @JAX 2220 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 VvSF 11.90
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vKC 3.70 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @GB 0.70
?nw’ni?#l Gibson Eg \éVEAAS iéll v g\F(G g-gg Richie James WR NYG 9 @WAS 8.20
ravis Homer \ . Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 v DAL 9.70
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @TB 3.40 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvPIT 18.30
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VTEN 9.90 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @HOU 1.20
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VNE 2.40 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NYJ 0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 29/36



www.rtsports.com

NO POKER BOWL 12 2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 12:51pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vPHI 6.50 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @GB 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NYJ 1420 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vKC 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vMIA 10.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vCIN 5.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA 3.90 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIA 9.60 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @HOU 17.80 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 @LAC 10.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @WAS 12.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 @NYJ 13.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @SEA 16.80
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @HOU 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 vSF 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @GB 0.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 vBAL 13.10
Justin Watson WR KC 8 @HOU 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @BUF 1.50
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v NYG 1.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VTEN 10.80 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @HOU 9.70 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @NO 12.20 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 VNE 6.80 *
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vPHI 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VARI 1460 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VvTEN 10.70 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @SEA 25.30 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 VTEN 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vCIN 400 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @NO 22.90
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vPIT 0.90
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vIND 0.10
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vCIN 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vLAR 1.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @SEA 0.00
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 @LV 3.10
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vATL 10.20
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 VNE 20.20 *
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 VARI 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @JAX 14.60 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TB 19.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 @GB 5.20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @JAX 19.70 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 vKC 8.20 *
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 @WAS 1.40 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @JAX 12.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 vPIT 1.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vPHI 23.70
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @GB 13.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @CHI 3.40
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VvTEN 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG 20.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @MIN 19.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @GB 12.70
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 @BUF 12.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vBAL 12.60 *
James Conner RB ARl 13 @DEN 18.10 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @CLE 13.80 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIN 2.30 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vSF 1250 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vNYG 7.50 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CLE 6.10 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvTEN 8.20 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 @NYJ 8.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TB 9.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 vCIN 20.70
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @CLE 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NYJ 3.30
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @LAC 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vKC 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vMIA 4.40
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @LV 0.00
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Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vLV 13.60
Playoff Week 2

Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VSEA 23.80 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @MIN 21.80 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 @ARI 25.20 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VvPHI 13.10 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VSEA 12.80 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @NVYJ 14.20 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 v BUF 1140 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v CIN 430 *
itth'O? Dl?(gsk wg JB/kJXF l7l g(Nislj 451-28 : DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vTB 140 *
ristian Kirl . i *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @MIA 10.90 * ngit?oiierson wg \';/IPI\)N( 171 \éD'T\J\;(\EJ‘ 3;28 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vNYG 35.90 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VSEA 17.30 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @CHI 200 ~ Eddy Pineiro K CAR 13 vDET  14.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 @LAR  -3.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 VPHI 8.00 *
gma}rl gooper wg gkf 190 v /T?L 18-38 Gardner Minshew !l QB PHI 7 @DAL  25.70
evin Duvernay v . Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @KC 13.20
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @CLE 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 @CHI 17.80
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vCIN 20.30 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vNO 5.20
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vLAC 5.60 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vTB 8.80
Marquez Vgldes-ScantWR KC 8 VSEA 0.00 Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @MIN 22.90
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 @DAL 2.90 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 vATL 7.60
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @CHI 8.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @PIT 5.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAR 11.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @CHI 25.10 *
gaQQOQfarkley Eg #lg'(\ls 2 @HM(I)'l\.lJ i;.gg Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @IND 2390 *
eITICH enry \Y . *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @DAL 7.10 * ngokn,vfgg:s Eg ﬁ\]?) ij ST\AAICA 238 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @IND 21.40 * K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vNYG 4.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @ARI 1430 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 vLV 16.70 *
glounta% Joi;ns?n ¥VER iIJI 3 V@ IS/AL 13-1718 : DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @DAL 3130 *
allas Goeder . *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vATL 9.00 * gf‘é;eﬁ'ov!;','ﬁ ' ;E kAYN ? ? |\T\|(TG 12:38 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vATL 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vWAS 7.00 *
Tyler Huntley QB BAL 10 VvATL 13.20 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vGB 13.40
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 VvATL 0.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 VATL 9.90
Mike White QB NYJ 10 vJAX 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 10 vCIN 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vJAX 10.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB  WAS 14 @SF 5.80
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VvPHI 13.60 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vJAX 3.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @KC 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @CAR 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 vNO 3.40 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vJAX 7.40
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 v CIN 14.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 vCIN 0.00
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @MIA 1440 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VNYG 2420 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vNO 1120 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vNYG 1070 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @PIT 6.00 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @LAR 7.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvWAS 13.80 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vGB 11.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @DAL 16.30 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NE 5.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 @CAR 1460 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vGB 1430 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vJAX 6.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vNYG 1.60 *
JDazstIrlw' KtPox 'IEE ggr ; gg:lL ﬁ-gg Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @NYJ 1830 *
ake Ellio . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NE 3.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 9 vNO 3.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 8 VSEA 7.00 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 @TEN  11.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vDET  21.90
ghﬁba Hl'JvtlJbEirdt Eg I\C/IT\AR ﬁ v 2'? 1;38 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @NYJ 19.30
aneem Moster v . AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @MIA 12.80
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vLAC 3.90 Chris Olave WR NO 14 @CLE 0.00
Mack Hollins _ WR LV 6 @PIT 1.70 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LAR 11.40
;ergy lt\/l\i;-auczln wg ¥VEANS 164 @ﬁgu 1%8 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NE 0.00
obert Woods v . Foster Moreau TE LV 6 @PIT 3.90
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @CLE 1.90 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 @KC 1.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 vPHI 29.10 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NE 25.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @CLE 19.00 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vLV 1550 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NE 1780 * Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 vJAX 250 %
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @CAR 14.80 : D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @CAR 350 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @ARI 5.90 i Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vJAX 340 ¥
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NE 26.80 X Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @MIN 11.90 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 @BAL  15.60 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vGB 2530 *
5altt_>n Sc;utllt(z lE EéL 2 v EE/I\ ;-gg : Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @LAR 1390 *
arrison Butker \ . Nick Folk K NE 10 vCIN -2.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @DAL  13.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 vLV 12.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @DAL 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @KC 12.70
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @TEN 8.70 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 vDEN 3.10
¢nto'mcl>46|bson Eg \éVEAAS iéll gig g-ég Richie James WR NYG 9 @MIN  17.00
ravis Homer . Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @NYJ 4.50
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NE 5.20 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 20.10
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @IND 3.60 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VSEA 1.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @PIT 14.20 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @CAR 5.10
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Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vBUF 7.70 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vDEN 0.00

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 @CAR 26.70 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @TEN 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @CHI 2050 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @ARI 1530 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvWAS 13.10 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @CHI 12.50 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VSEA 570 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 vHOU 200 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 14.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 @CAR 0.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvWAS 17.00
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VSEA 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 @KC 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vDEN 0.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 v NO 1.20
Justin Watson WR KC 8 VSEA 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vGB 3.40
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @SF 5.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @IND 7.50 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VSEA 10.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @BAL 4.10 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @PIT 3.50 *
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vBUF 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAR 17.70 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @IND 11.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvWAS 30.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 @IND 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @ARI 8.00 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @BAL 15.70
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vDET 22.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vNYG 1.70
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @ARI 1.50
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @MIA 11.10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvWAS 0.00
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 vCIN 1.80
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @CLE 11.60
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @PIT 9.40 *
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 @LAR 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vPHI 14.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NE 14.90 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 vDEN 490 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vPHI 34.00 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 @TEN 4.50 *
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 @MIN 5.70 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 VvPHI 18.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 vDET 400 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vBUF 9.90
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vDEN 34.70
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @DAL 9.80
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @IND 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @SF 19.60
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vLAC 7.90
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vDEN 30.40
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 vGB 9.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vVvNO 12.80 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 vTB 25.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vATL 590 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLAC 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @KC 1510 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @SF 16.40 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 VvATL 750 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @IND 0.00 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 @CAR 5.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @NE 7.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 @ARI 13.30
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vATL 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @CAR 3.40
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vHOU 1.50
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @TEN 13.40
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @CHI 0.60
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vCIN 0.00
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Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 BAL 6.60
Playoff Week 3 @

Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvDEN 26.60

P e s o8 ke B ovoeR oo Gardner Minshew I QB PHI 7 vNO 14.00 *
eonara Fournette \ . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TEN 9.70 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vDEN 2260 : Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @HOU 23.00 *
DaVld_ Montgomery  RB CHI 14 @DET 5.60 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 v MIA 710 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @WAS 2550 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @ATL 1210 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 * i *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @HOU 4.10 * ;L;i,tgloiierson wi ";/IAI\)N( 171 gﬁgu Eig *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @GB 12.90 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 vDEN 11.30 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vARI 8.00 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 13 @TB 7.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 @HOU 15.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @TEN 8.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @PHI 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VIND 36.30
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vMIA 16.90 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vNYJ 17.20
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 VvDEN 4.80 James Cook RB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 vNO 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @WAS  1.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vMIN 2.10 Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 VIND 14.20
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @ATL 0.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @CIN 0.00 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 vPIT 1.90
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 9 VIND 13.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VSF 12.00
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.
Mike White QB NYJ 10 @SEA 6.60 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vIND 780 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VLAR 3210 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvNO 6.10 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 v MIN 13.30 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 VLAR 1180 * Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 v CLE 870 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vCAR 22.00 * Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @SEA 3.80 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @BAL 5.50 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BAL 4.90 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vNYJ 3.50 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vNO 2050 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vNO 750 * D Wwall TE LV 6 SF 16.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vPIT 9.00 * G?érge\r]]os:pr?r K MIN 7 \éDGB 5.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 vMIA 12.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LV 4.00 *
;amarlfs\?rson 82 g/;;l 190 V@ ilg Zg-gg Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @NE 0.00
ussell Wilson . Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vPIT 0.20
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @SEA 2.50 Damien Harris RB NE 10 v MIA 7.90
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vDAL 0.00 Zack Moss RB IND 14 @NYG 7.40
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @ATL 5.50 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @GB 18.90
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @TEN 6.90 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 vCHI 4.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 @WAS 3.10 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @SEA  14.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vPIT 3.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 vMIA 10.20
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vMIN 16.60 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GB 11.90 *
TICEShUbE Eg E\I;E 2 @g\éAS ig-gg i Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GB 6.40 *
osh Jacobs v . Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @KC 11.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LV 31.30 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @NE 10.60 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vNO 1970 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 v CHI 10.20 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NE 15.70 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @SEA 4.80 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB 2.60 *
JDallNSElT' Kt?ox lE g:IF ; @r\%N 2-88 : Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @Hou 390 *
axe Ellio v . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 8 Vv LAR 8.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 8 VvDEN 8.00 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 vJAX 10.50 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @TB 24.60
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @TB 9.50 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @HOU 5.60
Rahgem Mostert RB MIA 11 @NE 23.10 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v MIN 10.10
’I?Aarr:(s:a}rpbell wg :_l\\l/D 164 @SNFYG 338 Chris Olave WR NO 14 @PHI 8.20
ack Hollins v . Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @KC 8.40
;ergy lt\/l\vaaudrm wg ¥VEAI\IS 164 v <DZ/L$ 12-;8 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vBUF 0.00
obert Woods v . Foster Moreau TE LV 6 VSF 8.50
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @PHI 11.20 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 vNYJ 15.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @TEN 1750 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @PHI 9.00 : Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BAL 2030 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @SEA 6.40 *
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 vCHI 760 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VCHI 27.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vCAR  48.70 : Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @SEA 750 %
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 i Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VIND 240 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 vARI 9.70 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NE 8.20 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TEN 24.60 * Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @KC 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 vDEN 3.00 * Nick Folk K NE 10 v MIA 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vNO 1000 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @BAL 500 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvNO 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vNYJ 15.20
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vJAX 4.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @LAC 0.60
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vCLE 0.00 Richie James WR NYG 9 vVIND 20.60
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 vNYJ 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @HOU 12.10
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TB 23.70
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VLAR 0.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VvDEN 6.30
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvSF 4.90 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VvCHI 1.50
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Jared Goff

Dameon Pierce
Devin Singletary
Rachaad White
Brandon Aiyuk
Gabriel Davis

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Graham Gano
Detroit Lions

Brock Purdy

Melvin Gordon

Tony Jones Jr.
Cooper Kupp

TE

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CHI

DET
HOU
BUF
B
SF
BUF
KC
TEN
NYG

D/ST DET

QB
RB
RB
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Justin Watson
Mike Gesicki

Washington Command&/ST WAS

schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert

Isiah Pacheco
Cordarrelle Patterso
Davante Adams
Chase Claypool
Jerry Jeudy

Mike Williams
George Kittle
Cameron Dicker

WR
TE

QB
RB

K

SF
KC
SEA
LAR
CLE
KC
MIA

LAC
KC
ATL
Lv
CHI
DEN
LAC
SF
LAC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Tyler Allgeier
D'Onta Foreman
Alexander Mattison
Julio Jones

Allen Lazard
Deebo Samuel
Tyquan Thornton
Taysom Hill

ATL
CAR
MIN

14

= = =
Noo~pRonooovoon~v~olvoo

14

8
8
14
6

@DET

v CHI
v JAX
@CIN
v CAR
@LVv
@CIN
v DEN
v DAL
v IND
v CHI
@LVv
v DEN
v NYJ
@LAC
@WAS
v DEN
@NE
v CLE

v LAR
v DEN
v ARI
v SF
@DET
@KC
v LAR
@LVv
v LAR
v CAR
v ARI
@TB
@GB
v CAR
v MIN
@LVv
v MIA
@PHI

SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr

Mike Boone

Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
Van Jefferson
CeeDee Lamb
Chris Moore
Daniel Bellinger
Brett Maher
Carolina Panthers
Justin Fields
Cam Akers
Kenneth Gainwell
Isaiah Spiller
Jahan Dotson
Michael Pittman Jr.
Tyler Higbee
Jason Sanders

0B

Lv
DEN
DAL
CIN
LAR
DAL
HOU
NYG
DAL

D/IST CAR

QB

Transit Boy - Chris

Deshaun Watson
James Conner
J.K. Dobbins
Jonathan Taylor
D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Mark Andrews
Gerald Everett
Michael Badgley
Cincinnati Bengals
Tom Brady
Kenyan Drake
Jamaal Williams
Treylon Burks
Brandin Cooks
Isaiah McKenzie
DeVante Parker

0B
RB

CHI
LAR
PHI
LAC
WAS
IND
LAR
MIA

M

CLE
ARI
BAL
IND
SEA
WAS
BAL
LAC
DET

D/ST CIN

0B

B
BAL
DET
TEN
HOU
BUF
NE

6
9
9
10

N
H© oo o~

~N ~

14
14

11

v SF
@KC
@TEN
v BUF
@LAC
@TEN
v JAX
v IND
@TEN
@TB
@DET
@LAC
v NO
v LAR
v CLE
@NYG
@LAC
@NE

@WAS
@ATL
v PIT
@NYG
v NYJ
v CLE
v PIT
v LAR
v CHI
v BUF
v CAR
v PIT
v CHI
v DAL
v JAX
@CIN
v MIA

10.70

22.40
0.00
0.00
9.80

26.70
0.00
4.10
5.40
8.00

14.00

18.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.30
3.70
9.80
5.00

16.80
12.90
20.40
34.30
0.00
10.80
16.40
12.30
8.00
8.00
16.50
3.50
5.50
3.30
10.90
0.00
15.00
13.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.70
21.00
5.10
7.20
10.00
7.00
18.20
14.30
3.70
0.00
6.70
16.10
4.10
3.00

21.90
14.00
9.30
0.00
1.30
1.60
19.00
10.50
12.00
0.00
37.80
0.00
22.70
12.60
7.90
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Allen Robinson
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Offseason Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 148.20 8.72
Andre - Andre MiniMe 300 - Michael

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 430.60 25.33 * Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 7 4110 242 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 227.40 13.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 186.50 10.97 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 197.40 1161 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 208.10 1224 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 179.70 1057 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 25050 14.74 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 247.00 14.53  * Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 156.00 9.18 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 316.90 18.64 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 368.70 21.69 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 243.40 14.32 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 198.40 11.67 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 216.40 12.73 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 317.30 18.66 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 150.00 882 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 13 14400 847 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 137.00 8.06 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 164.00 9.65 *
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 60.20 3.54 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 297.60 17.51
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 184.30 10.84 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 319.90 18.82
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 12270 7.22 James Cook RB BUF 7 106.70  6.28
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 8580  5.05 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 126.90 7.46
Christian Watson WR GB 14 164.40 9.67 Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 101.20 5.95
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 141.00 829 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 152.70 8.98
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 140.00 8.24 Demarcus Robinson WR BAL 10 104.80 6.16
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 9 107.00 6.29 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 161.00 9.47
Bunny Gunners - Shane Ribbiting Pockets - Jim N.

Mike White QB NYJ 10 61.70 363 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 41560 24.45 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 375.70 2210 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 220.20 12.95 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 251.60 14.80 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 165.00 9.71 * Zack Moss RB IND 14 65.50 3.85 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 224.80 13.22 * K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 155.70 9.16 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 180.70 10.63 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 =
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 239.30 14.08 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 255.60 15.04 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 14220 836 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 131.50 7.74 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 163.00 959 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 128.00 7,53 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 189.00 11.12 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 154.00 9.06 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 245.60 14.45 Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 11 240.20 14.13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 239.80 14.11 Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 60.30 3.55
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 127.20 7.48 Damien Harris RB NE 10 91.10 5.36
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 305.80 17.99 Brian RobinsonJr.  RB  WAS 14 113.30 6.66
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 11410 671 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 89.10 5.24
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 10540 6.20 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 15.10 0.89
David Njoku TE CLE 9 143.80  8.46 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 103.90 6.11
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 130.00 7.65 Darren Waller TE LV 6 84.80 4.99
Idiot Kickers - Tim Bohen Rich Burns - Richard

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 256.40 15.08  * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 310.00 1824 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 28240 1661 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 24210 1424 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 329.30 19.37 * Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 15460 9.09 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 356.40 20.96 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 160.50 9.44 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 301.60 17.74 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 167.20 9.84 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 267.60 15.74 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 34730 20.43 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 217.00 12.76 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 180.00 10.59 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 13570 7.98 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 176.90 1041 *
Jake Elliott K PH 7 12000 7.06 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 127.00 7.47 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 8 110.00 6.47 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 8 120.00 7.06 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 200.30 11.78 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 91.40 5.38
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 88.70 522 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 313.60 18.45
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 170.40 10.02 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 167.60 9.86
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 149.10 8.77 Chris Olave WR NO 14 200.20 11.78
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 15420 9.07 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 159.40 9.38
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 229.70 1351 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 105.40 6.20
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 116.70 6.86 Foster Moreau TE LV 6 86.20 5.07
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 13480 7.93 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 119.00 7.00
Leader of the Pack - Jeff H Richard Berger - Richard Berger

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 21500 12.65 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 366.10 21.54 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 215.70 12.69 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 22550 13.26 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 239.50 14.09 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 59.20 3.48 *
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 9820 578 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 11.24 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 22540 13.26 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 97.60 574 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 22090 12.99 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 12940 761 *
Drake London WR ATL 14 181.60 10.68 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 260.20 15.31 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 143.70 8.45 * Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 86.10 5.06 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 100.00 5.88 * Nick Folk K NE 10 143.00 8.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 153.00 9.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 116.00 6.82 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 386.60 22.74 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 203.20 11.95

Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 7770 4.57 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 3050 1.79
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 165.90 9.76 Richie James WR NYG 9 135.50 7.97
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 44.10 2.59 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 116.90 6.88
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 14210 8.36 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 199.40 11.73
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 169.30 9.96 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 46.40 2.73
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 80.00 471 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 103.90 6.11
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Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 147.30

Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB - Todd

Jared Goff QB DET 6 296.20
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 168.40
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 180.90
Rachaad White RB TB 11 142.10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 228.80
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 172.60
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 187.30
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 95.50
Graham Gano K NYG 9 143.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 109.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 111.20
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 89.10
Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 10.40
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 202.50
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 168.10
Justin Watson WR KC 8 58.50
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 98.20
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 118.00
schmohawks - Scott Barber

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 296.70
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 137.00
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 155.70
Davante Adams WR LV 6 336.00
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 106.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 204.20
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 176.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 201.50
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 94.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 109.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 161.40
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 131.20
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 88.50
Julio Jones WR TB 11 70.40
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 174.80
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 170.40
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 66.30
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 146.20
SWAMI CAT - Jules McLean

Derek Carr QB LV 6 233.80
Mike Boone RB DEN 9 28.80
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 248.80
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 244.60
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 78.90
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 302.00
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 115.30
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 76.00
Brett Maher K DAL 9 159.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 113.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 309.50
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 143.30
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 88.10
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 8.90
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 131.60
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 217.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 152.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 132.00
Transit Boy - Chris M

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 90.50
James Conner RB ARI 13 201.20
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 81.20
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 149.40
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 228.80
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 177.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 139.50
Michael Badgley K DET 6 118.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 100.00
Tom Brady QB TB 11 286.20
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 104.10
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 227.90
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 94.10
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 145.60
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 119.80
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 102.90

8.66 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 84.90 4.99

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

17.42
9.91
10.64
8.36
13.46
10.15
11.02
5.62
8.41
6.41
6.54
5.24
0.61
11.91
9.89
3.44
5.78
6.94

. S

17.45
8.06
9.16

19.76
6.24

12.01

10.38

11.85
5.53
6.41
9.49
7.72
521
4.14

10.28

10.02
3.90
8.60

. T

13.75
1.69
14.64
14.39
4.64
17.76
6.78
4.47
9.35
6.65
18.21
8.43
5.18
0.52
7.74
12.79
8.94
7.76

. T

5.32
11.84
4.78
8.79
13.46
10.46
11.21
8.21
6.94
5.88
16.84
6.12
13.41
5.54
8.56
7.05
6.05

. T
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